
ARROWHEAD

Bottled Water .................................................... 375
Ash/Trash Receptacles ............................... 513–515
ATLAS

Bathroom Tissue ....................................... 192, 199
Center Pull Towels ............................................ 209
Facial Tissues .................................................... 229
Hand Towels ...................................................... 209
Paper Towels ............................................. 209, 226
Roll Towels ......................................................... 226

Audio Visual Carts ............................................... 476
Automobile

Brake Cleaner ..................................................... 89
Electrical Cleaner ............................................... 89
Grease .................................................................. 89
Lubricants ............................................................ 89
Protectant ............................................................ 89

AVEENO

Lotion .................................................................. 165

AVERY

Badge Holders .................................................. 443
Identification Labels ......................................... 453

Shipping Labels ................................................. 453

B
Baby Changing Stations & Liners ..................... 421

Baby Wipes........................................................... 181

Back Supports ...................................................... 364

Backpack Vacuum Cleaners ............................. 310

Badge Holders & Reels ...................................... 443

BAGCRAFT PAPERCON

Bakery Tissues .................................................. 580

Food Wraps & Bags ......................................... 578

Pan Liners .......................................................... 580

BAGS &  
CAN LINERS  517-532

Bags

Can Liners Buying Guide ......................... 518–520

Cleaning Cart ............................................. 396–398

Feminine Hygiene Disposal ............................. 182

Food Storage ............................................. 583, 582

Foodservice ....................................................... 578

Freezer ................................................................ 582

Grocery ....................................................... 584, 585

Ice ....................................................................... 583

Liquor .................................................................. 584

Paper .......................................................... 584, 585

Produce .............................................................. 583

Shopping ............................................................ 583

Silverware .......................................................... 583

Small Parts ......................................................... 407

Bags (Cont.)
Trash Can Liners ....................................... 521–532
Umbrella ............................................................. 415
Vacuum Cleaner ........................................ 305, 306

Bakery Paper Products............................... 580, 581
Baking Soda ........................................... 67, 112, 586
Balloons ................................................................ 562
BAND-AID

Bandages ........................................................... 371
Bandages .............................................. 368, 370–372
Bands, Napkins .................................................... 562
BANKERS BOX

Moving & Storage Boxes ................................ 462
Wardrobe Boxes ............................................... 462

BAR KEEPERS FRIEND
Cleansers ............................................................. 82

Bar Soap ................................................ 166, 173–175
Barricade Systems .............................................. 415
Barriers, Safety .................................................... 387
Baseboard Strippers ............................................. 11
Baskets, Food ....................................................... 566
Bathroom

Bar Soap ............................................ 166, 173–175
Body & Hair Wash ................... 141–144, 147, 148,  

151, 164, 167, 168, 175
Bowl Cleaner, Automatic ................................. 119
Cleaners ......................................................... 23–27
Cleansers ....................................................... 81, 82
Deodorizing Wall Blocks ................................. 119
Feminine Hygiene Products .................... 182, 183
Flushing System ................................................ 119
Hand Cleaners & Dispensers ....169, 170, 172, 173
Hand Dryers ....................................................... 221
Hand Sanitizers & Dispensers ............... 123–128, 

131–134, 146
Hand Soap & Dispensers ........ 135–164, 167, 168
Personal Care Guest Amenities ............. 174, 175
Personal Cleansing Wipes ...................... 178, 180
Scrubbing Pads ................................................... 26
Toilet Bowl Blocks ............................................ 118
Toilet Bowl Cleaners .................................... 20–23
Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers.................... 202
Toilet Tissue ............................................... 188–199
Toilet Tissue Dispensers .......... 194, 196, 200, 201
Towels & Dispensers ............................... 203–221
Urinal Screens .......................................... 115, 116

Batteries ........................................................ 413, 414
Batteries, Defibrillators ...................................... 374

BAUSCH & LOMB
Lens Cleaners .................................................... 345
Respirator & Equipment Wipes ...................... 345

BAYER
Pain Reliever Medicines ................................. 378

Bed Bug Spray........................................................ 90

BEHOLD

Furniture Polish ................................................... 57
Belts, Vacuum Cleaner ............................... 305, 306
Beverage

Cup Dispensers ................................................. 546
Cups & Lids ................................................ 538–545
Glasses ............................................................... 591
Napkins .............................................................. 564
Pitchers .............................................................. 592
Straws ................................................................ 546
Trays............................................................ 539, 566

BIC

Razors ................................................................. 177

BIG D

Air Fresheners ................................................... 110
Deodorants, Granular ...................................... 393
Liquid Deodorants ............................................ 114
Odor Control Foggers ....................................... 108
Spill Absorbents ................................................ 393
Toilet Bowl Blocks ............................................ 118
Urinal Screens .......................................... 115, 116

Bins

Cutlery ................................................................ 592
Ingredient ........................................................... 597
Recycling ................................................... 492–499

BIONARE

Fans ............................................................. 431–433
Heaters ....................................................... 434, 436
Humidifiers ......................................................... 437

BLACK & DECKER

Brooms & Accessories .................................... 279
Brushes .............................................................. 278
Step Stools ......................................................... 400

Bladder Control Pads .................................. 178, 179
Blades, Utility Knife ............................................ 404
Bleach

Color Safe ...................................................... 43, 47
Germicidal ...................................................... 28, 31
Laundry ........................................................... 28, 47
Pen ........................................................................ 37

Block Deodorizers ....................................... 117–119
Blood Cleanup Kits .............................................. 367
Blood Pressure Monitors ........................... 383, 384
BLUECOLLAR

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 529
Board Cleaners ................................................ 85, 87
Boards

Bulletin ............................................................... 447
Dry Erase ............................................................ 448
Message ............................................................ 449
Planning ............................................................. 448

BOARDWALK

All-Purpose Cleaners ............................. 48, 49, 51

IN
D

EX

619

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



BOARDWALK (Cont.)

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 25
Bathroom Tissue ............................... 192, 193, 199
Bathroom Tissue Dispensers .......................... 194
Bleach .................................................................. 28
Bottle Pumps ....................................................... 95
Bowl Cleaner, Automatic ................................. 119
Brooms & Accessories .................... 280, 281, 283
Brushes ...................................................... 277, 276
Buckets .............................................................. 593
Butcher Paper ................................................... 579
Chef Hats ............................................................ 593
Cups ............................................................ 542, 545
Cutlery, Plastic .................................................. 547
Degreasers .................................................... 48, 49
Deli Paper .......................................................... 580
Deodorizing Wall Blocks ................................. 119
Dinnerware ........................................................ 556
Door Stops ......................................................... 410
Drum Pumps ........................................................ 95
Dust Cloths ......................................................... 236
Dust Mop Treatment........................................... 16
Dusters ....................................................... 272–274
Eraser Pads ......................................................... 77
Facial Tissues .................................................... 229
Finish Applicators ............................................. 252
Floor Brush Heads ............................................ 283
Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 13
Floor Finish ........................................................... 13
Floor Machine Accessories ............................ 316
Floor Pads .......................................................... 320
Floor Sealers ....................................................... 13
Floor Strippers ..................................................... 13
Folded Towels ............................................ 215, 219
Food Baskets ..................................................... 566
Food Containers & Lids ............................ 573, 575
Food Storage Bags ........................................... 582
Food Storage Wraps, Aluminum ............ 577, 579
Food Storage Wraps, Plastic .......................... 576
Freezer Paper .................................................... 579
Furniture Polish ................................................... 59
Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 63
Gloves ......................................................... 325–327
Grill Bricks ........................................................... 79
Gum/Wax Remover............................................. 87
Hand Sanitizing Wipes ..................................... 129
Hand Soap & Dispensers .......................... 145, 149,  

157, 159, 163
Hand Towel Dispensers ........................... 208, 221
Hand Towels .............................. 205, 209, 215, 219
Industrial Strength Cleaners ............................. 48
Kraft Paper ......................................................... 579
Laundry Detergents ............................................ 45

BOARDWALK (Cont.)

Microfiber Cloths .............................................. 240

Mop Heads ........................................................ 269

Mop Pads, Holders & Handles ....................... 269

Mopping Systems ............................................. 269

Mops & Accessories ..............243–252, 255–260,  

268, 270

Napkins ...................................................... 559, 560

Oven & Grill Cleaners ......................................... 80

Paper Towels ..................... 205, 209, 215, 219, 226

Personal Cleansing Wipes .............................. 179

Pot & Pan Detergent .......................................... 73

Roll Towels ................................................. 205, 226

Scouring Pads ....................................... 74, 77, 322

Scrub Brushes .................................................. 593

Sponges ............................................................... 74

Spray Bottles ....................................................... 94

Squeegees ................................................. 419, 420

Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish ..................... 84

Stainless Steel Scrubbers ................................. 78

Steam Table Pans & Lids ................................. 575

Straws ................................................................ 546

Toilet Bowl Blocks ............................................ 118

Toilet Bowl Brushes & Mops .................. 274, 275

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers.................... 202

Toilet Tissue Dispensers .................................. 201

Towel Dispensers ..................................... 208, 221

Trash Can Liners ....................................... 522, 523

Trigger Spray Bottles ......................................... 94

Urinal Deodorizer Blocks ................................ 117

Urinal Screens .......................................... 115, 116

Vandalism Mark Remover ................................. 87

Wastebaskets.................................................... 505

Wipers ................................................................ 234

Wipers Buying Guide ....................................... 233

Wipers, Foodservice ........................................ 588

Wipes, All-Purpose ............................................ 48

Wipes, Disinfecting ............................................ 29

Wipes, Hydrogen Peroxide ............................... 49

BOBRICK

Hand Dryers ....................................................... 221

Hand Soap Dispensers .................................... 154

Hand Towel Dispensers ................................... 221

Sanitary Napkin Receptacles & Liners ......... 183

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers.................... 202

Toilet Tissue Dispensers .......................... 194, 201

Towel Dispensers ............................................. 221

Body & Hair Wash ............... 141–151, 164, 167, 168

Body Lotions ......................................... 151, 174, 175

Book Carts............................................................. 476

Boot Covers........................................................... 362

Boots, Work .......................................................... 362

BORATEEM

Bleach .................................................................. 43

BORAXO

Hand Cleaners ................................................... 173

Hand Cleaners & Dispensers ......................... 170

Powdered Hand Soap ...................................... 170

BOSTITCH

Staplers .............................................................. 442

Bottle Pumps .......................................................... 95

Bottle/Can Recycling Containers ............. 493–499

Bottled Water ....................................................... 375

Bottles, Sprayer ..................................................... 94

BOUNCE

Fabric Softener Sheets ...................................... 46

BOUNTY

Napkins .............................................................. 559

Paper Towels ..................................................... 224

Bowl Blocks ......................................................... 118

Bowl Brushes & Holders............................ 274, 275

Bowl Cleaner, Automatic ................................... 119

Bowl Cleaners, Toilet ..................................... 20–23

Bowls, Dinnerware ..................................... 552–557

BOX

Pizza Boxes ........................................................ 581

Box Handler Gloves ............................................ 335

Boxes

Bakery ................................................................ 581

Bus/Utility ................................................... 592, 508

Carryout, Food ........................... 569, 571–574, 581

Food Storage ..................................................... 596

Mailing ........................................................ 461, 462

Moving ................................................................ 462

Pizza .................................................................... 581

Shipping ............................................................. 461

Storage ....................................................... 462, 481

Tool ...................................................................... 407

Wardrobe ................................................... 461, 462

Bracket, Wipes Canister ...................................... 30

Brake Cleaner ........................................................ 89

BRASSO

Metal Polish ......................................................... 83

BRAUN

Thermometers ................................................... 384

BRAWNY

Paper Towels ..................................................... 223

Shop Towels ...................................................... 232

Wipers ................................................................ 232

Breakroom

Cleaners ............................................................... 66

Coffeemaker Cleaner ......................................... 66

Wipes .................................................................... 66

620

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



BRIGHT AIR

Odor Eliminators ............................................... 109

Scented Oil Air Fresheners & Warmer ......... 109

Broom Holders ..................................................... 255

Brooms & Accessories ............................... 279–283

Brushes

Corner ................................................................. 277

Counter ............................................................... 276

Deck .................................................................... 277

Dish & Sink ........................................................ 278

Duster ................................................................. 276

Grout ................................................................... 276

Heads, Floor ....................................................... 283

Iron Handle ........................................................ 278

Pipe ..................................................................... 276

Sanitary .............................................................. 417

Scrub .......................................................... 277, 593

Tile & Grout ........................................................ 278

Toilet Bowl ................................................. 274, 275

Utility ........................................................... 276, 278

Vehicle Washing ............................................... 277

BRUTE

Recycling Containers & Lids ................... 490–493

Bucket/Wringer Combos ............................ 257–260

Buckets.......................................... 259–261, 418, 593

Buckets, Charging .................................... 260, 262

Buckets, Filter ................................................... 261

Buffing Pads, Floor ...................................... 317–320

Bug Killers ........................................................ 90–92

Bulletin Boards .................................................... 447

Bungee Cord, Cleaning Carts ............................ 398

BUNN

Coffee Brewers ................................................. 586

Burnishers, Floor ......................................... 315, 316

Bus/Utility Boxes ......................................... 508, 592

Butane Fuel ........................................................... 565

Butcher Paper ...................................................... 579

BUTLER

Brooms & Accessories .................................... 279

Brushes .............................................................. 278

Dust Pans ........................................................... 279

Dusters & Refill Kits ......................................... 272

Toilet Bowl Brushes ......................................... 274

Buying Guides

Boardwalk Wipers ............................................ 233

Cups & Lids ................................................ 536, 537

Eye Protection ................................................... 336

Gloves ......................................................... 324, 535

Skin Care ............................................................ 122

Solution Dilution .................................................... 6

Towels & Tissues ...................................... 186, 187

Trucks ................................................................. 468

Buying Guides (Cont.)

Waste Can Liners...................................... 518–520

Waste Receptacles .......................................... 489

Bypass Lopper ...................................................... 408

C
C-LINE

Bags, Small Parts ............................................. 407
Shop Ticket Holders ......................................... 444

Cabinets, Janitorial ............................................. 482
Cabinets, Storage ........................................ 482, 483
Cable Ties.............................................................. 407
Caddies

Housekeeping Carts ......................................... 398
Waste Receptacle ............................................ 491

Cake & Pie Boxes ................................................ 581
Can Liners, Trash ......................................... 521–532
Can/Bottle Recycling Containers ............. 493–499
Candles .................................................................. 565
Canister Bracket .................................................... 30
Canister Vacuum Cleaners ................................ 309
Canvas Gloves ...................................................... 334
Caps, Kitchen........................................................ 593
Carafes................................................................... 539
Carbon Monoxide Alarms .................................. 389
Carpet

Air Movers ................................................. 313, 314
Bonnets .............................................................. 321
Extraction Cleaners .......................................... 312
Mats ............................................................ 287–297
Runners .............................................................. 297
Sweepers ........................................... 307, 308, 310
Vacuum Cleaners & Accessories .......... 298–312

Carpet Cleaners ............................................... 17, 18
Carpet Odor Eliminators ..................................... 111

CARPET SCIENCE

Carpet Spot & Stain Remover ........................... 18
Carpet Tapes ......................................................... 458
Carryout Containers ............................ 568–575, 581
Carts

AV ........................................................................ 476
Book .................................................................... 476
Cleaning ..................................................... 397, 475
Healthcare Cleaning ........................................ 397
Housekeeping ................................................... 396
Ingredient Bin .................................................... 597
Instrument .......................................................... 474
Janitorial .................................................... 396, 397
Laundry ............................................................... 475
Mail ..................................................................... 476
Refreshment ...................................................... 477
Service ....................................................... 474, 477

Carts (Cont.)

Storage ............................................................... 476
Trades ................................................................. 472
Utility ........................................................... 472–476

CASCADE

Dishwasher Detergents ..................................... 71
CASCADES

Bathroom Tissue ....................................... 189, 198
Center Pull Towels ............................................ 209
Facial Tissues .................................................... 229
Folded Towels .................................................... 214
Hand Towels ...................................... 205, 209, 214
Napkins .............................................................. 559
Paper Towels ............................. 205, 209, 214, 225
Roll Towels ................................................. 205, 225
Towels ................................................................. 235
Wipers ........................................................ 234, 235

Casters ................................................................... 259
Casters, Housekeeping Carts ............................ 398
Cattle & Horse Cleaner ......................................... 85
CEPACOL

Cold & Flu Medicines ....................................... 380
Chafing Fuel .......................................................... 565
Chairs

Café ..................................................................... 423
Extended Height ................................................ 423
Folding ................................................................ 426
Mats ............................................................ 296, 297
Stacking ..................................................... 423, 425

Chalk, Railroad Crayon ....................................... 441
Changing Tables & Liners, Baby ....................... 421
CHAPSTICK

Lip Balms ............................................................ 382
CHARMIN

Bathroom Tissue ............................................... 189
Chef Hats ............................................................... 593

CHEMICALS &  
JANITORIAL  4-95

CHICOPEE

Dispensing System Towels ............................. 241
Dust Cloths ......................................................... 236
General Purpose Towels ................................. 232
Wipers ........................................................ 232, 241

Chimes, Visitor ..................................................... 415
China Markers...................................................... 441
CHINET

Cup Trays............................................................ 566
Dinnerware ........................................................ 554
Food Containers & Lids .................................... 569
Food Trays .......................................................... 566

CHIX

Foodservice Towels .......................................... 237

IN
D

EX

621

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



CHIX (Cont.)

Towels & Wipes ................................................ 588

Wet Wipes ......................................................... 237

Cigarette Receptacles ................................ 513–516

Circuit Board Cleaners ......................................... 87

CLASSIC

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 526

Cleaners

Adhesive/Tar/Goo ......................................... 85, 86

All-Purpose .................................................... 48–57

Antibacterial .................................................. 50, 52

Bathroom ................................................. 23–27, 82

Brake Parts .......................................................... 89

Breakroom ........................................................... 66

Carpet ............................................................. 17, 18

Carpet & Upholstery ..................................... 17, 18

Carpet Defoamers .............................................. 17

Carpet Extractors ................................................ 17

Cattle & Horse ..................................................... 85

Chalkboard ........................................................... 87

Circuit Board ....................................................... 87

Cleansers ....................................................... 81, 82

Coffeemaker ........................................................ 66

Degreasers .................................................... 48–56

Desk/Office .......................................................... 56

Dishwashing Detergents ............................. 68–73

Disinfecting ........................................28–36, 50–52

Dry Erase Board .................................................. 86

Dusting Spray ................................................ 57, 58

Electrical Contact ......................................... 85, 89

Electronics Wipes ........................................ 56, 64

Floor .................................................................. 8–16

Fryer Degreaser .................................................. 67

Furniture Polish ............................................. 57–60

Germicidal ............................................................ 36

Glass ......................................................... 50, 61–65

Glassware ............................................................ 67

Granite & Stone .................................................. 83

Griddle & Grill ...................................................... 80

Gym Wipes ........................................................... 57

Healthcare ......................................... 28, 31, 34, 36

Hydrogen Peroxide ............................................. 49

Industrial Strength .............................................. 48

Kitchen ............................................... 56, 66, 67, 82

Leather ................................................................. 60

Lime & Calcium Removers ................................ 23

Metal ............................................................... 83–85

Mold & Mildew Removers .......................... 24, 27

Multisurface ...................................... 54, 58, 61–64

Oven ...................................................................... 80

Shower ................................................................. 26

Stainless Steel .............................................. 83–85

Cleaners (Cont.)

Toilet Bowl ..................................................... 20–23

Tub & Tile........................................................ 24–26

Vinegar ................................................................. 54

White Board .................................................. 86, 87

Window ................................................................ 65

Wood............................................................... 59, 60

Cleaning

Cloths .................................. 236, 239–241, 270, 271

Housekeeping Carts ......................................... 396

Janitorial Carts .................................................. 397

Kits ...................................................................... 253

Lens Cleaning Station ...................................... 238

Lens Station ....................................................... 345

Pads, Floor ................................................. 317–322

Rags .................................................................... 231

Scouring Pads ............................................... 76–79

Sponges ......................................................... 76–78

Towels ................................................. 230–238, 241

Wipers ................................................ 230–238, 241

Wipes, Cloth .............................................. 240, 241

Cleaning Carts ...................................................... 475

Cleansers .................................................... 51, 81, 82

CLEANSMART

Hand Cleanser Spray ....................................... 134

Clocks .................................................................... 438

Clog Removers ....................................................... 19

CLOROX

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 52

Bathroom Cleaners ...................................... 26, 27

Bleach Packs ...................................................... 28

Bleach Pen .......................................................... 37

Bleach, Germicidal ............................................. 31

Cleansers ............................................................. 81

Degreasers, Floor ............................................... 12

Disinfectant Cleaners ........................................ 50

Disinfectant Sprays ............................................ 33

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 12

Hand Sanitizers & Dispensers ........ 125, 127, 131

Healthcare Cleaners .......................................... 31

Kitchen Cleaners .......................................... 56, 66

Laundry Detergents ............................................ 44

Quaternary Disinfectant .............................. 28, 31

Sanitizing Sprays .......................................... 28, 33

Scrubbing Pads ................................................... 26

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .................................... 20, 21

Towels, Disinfecting ........................................... 31

Urine Remover .................................................... 25

Wipes, All-Purpose ............................................ 56

Wipes, Disinfecting ............................................ 29

Wipes, Dusting .................................................... 59

Wipes, Germicidal .............................................. 31

CLOROX (Cont.)
Wipes, Glass ........................................................ 64

Cloths
Cleaning ............................. 230–232, 235, 240, 241
Dust ..................................................... 236, 270, 271
Foodservice Towels .......................................... 237
Microfiber .......................................... 239, 240, 270
Rags .................................................................... 231

CLR PRO
Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 25
Degreasers .......................................................... 55
Drain Opener ....................................................... 19
Enzyme Digestant ............................................... 19
Kitchen Cleaner .................................................. 67
Lime, Calcium & Rust Removers ...................... 23
Metal Cleaner ...................................................... 84

Coffee
Brewers .............................................................. 586
Cups .................................................... 544, 545, 557
Cups & Lids ................................................ 538–540
Stirrers ................................................................ 586

Coffeemaker Cleaner ............................................ 66
Coin Op Laundry Supplies .................................... 47
Coin Op Vending Machine, Laundry Supplies .... 47
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE

Cleansers ............................................................. 81
Dishwashing Detergents ................................... 69
Hand Soap & Dispensers ................................ 139
Toothpastes ....................................................... 176

COMBAT
Ant Killers ............................................................. 91
Roach Killers ....................................................... 91

COMET
Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 25
Cleansers ............................................................. 81
Disinfecting Cleaner ........................................... 28

COMMAND
Picture & Poster Hanging Strips .................... 445

Self-Adhesive Hooks ........................................ 445
Compliance Materials ........................................ 391
Concrete Cleaner ................................................... 12
Cone Cups, Paper................................................. 541
Cone Mops ............................................................ 254
Cones, Safety ........................................ 386, 387, 415
Containers

Food Service ...................................... 552, 568, 569
Food Storage ..................................................... 595
Recycling ................................................... 492–499
Storage ............................................................... 481
Waste..........................490–492, 497–504, 507–515

Corner Brushes .................................................... 277
COSCO

Step Ladders ..................................................... 401
Step Stools ................................................. 399–402

622

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



COSCO INDUSTRIES, INC
Utility Knives ...................................................... 404

Cotton Swabs ....................................................... 371

COTTONELLE
Bathroom Tissue ....................................... 188, 195
Personal Cleansing Wipes .............................. 180

Counter Brushes .................................................. 276
Counter Cloths ...................................................... 240
Coveralls ....................................................... 357–360
Covers, Housekeeping Cart, Waste Bag ......... 398

CPR SHIELDS 373

CRAMER
Step Ladders ..................................................... 402
Step Stools ......................................................... 399

CREAM SUDS
Pot & Pan Detergent .......................................... 72

CREATIVE CONVERTING
Table Covers ...................................................... 562

CREST
Toothpastes ....................................................... 176

CREWS GLASSES
Faceshields ........................................................ 343
Glasses ............................................... 337, 339–341
Goggles .............................................. 339, 340, 342
Towelettes .......................................................... 345

Crowd Control Systems ...................................... 415
CROWN

Floor Mats .................................................. 286–295
Crutches ................................................................ 383
Cube Trucks & Accessories ...................... 478, 479
Cup Dispensers .................................................... 546
Cup Holder Trays .................................................. 539
Cup Lids ......................................... 538–542, 544, 545
Cup Sleeves .......................................................... 539
Cups

Baking ................................................................. 581
Cold ............................................................. 540–545
Cone .................................................................... 541
Foam ................................................... 538, 544, 545
Hot ............................................... 538–540, 544, 545
Measuring .......................................................... 592
Medical & Dental .............................................. 541
Paper .................................................. 538–541, 545
Paper Cone ........................................................ 377
Plastic ......................................................... 541–543
Soufflé/Portion .................................................. 567
Water .................................................................. 541

Cups/Lids
Buying Guide ............................................. 536, 537

CURAD
Alcohol Swabs .................................................. 373
First Aid Tape ..................................................... 372
Gauze .................................................................. 372
Hot/Cold Packs .................................................. 373

Cutlery

Bins ..................................................................... 592

Dispensers ......................................................... 550

Plastic ......................................... 547–549, 557, 564

Cutters.................................................................... 454

Cutting Boards...................................................... 593

D

D-CON

Rodent Killers ...................................................... 92

DART

Cups & Lids ................................................ 542, 544

Cutlery, Plastic .................................................. 548

Dinnerware ........................................................ 552

Food Containers & Lids .................... 568, 572, 574

Soufflé/Portion Cups & Lids ............................ 567

DAWN

Brushes .............................................................. 278

Degreasers .......................................................... 53

Dishwashing Detergents ................................... 72

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 10

DAYQUIL

Cold & Flu Medicines ....................................... 378

DBI SALA

Fall Protection ................................................... 365

Decals, Waste Receptacle ........................ 503, 504

Deck Brushes ....................................................... 277

DEER PARK

Bottled Water .................................................... 375

Defibrillators & Pads........................................... 374

DEFLECTO

Chair Mats ......................................................... 296

Degreasers...................................... 48–50, 52, 53, 55

Degreasers, Foodservice Fryers ......................... 67

Degreasers, Floor .............................................. 9, 12

Deli Containers ............................................ 570, 572

Deli Paper ............................................................. 580

Deodorants, Granular.......................................... 393

Deodorizer Block/Urinal Screen ...................... 116

Deodorizer Refills, Metered................................. 98

Deodorizers

Air .................................................................. 98, 108

Carpet ................................................................. 111

Fabric .................................................................. 111

Liquid .......................................................... 113, 114

Toilet Bowl ......................................................... 118

Trash Can ................................................... 111, 110

Urinal .................................................................. 117

Wall Blocks ........................................................ 119

Desk/Office Cleaners ............................................ 56

Detergents

Dishwashing .................................................. 67–73

Laundry ..................................................... 11, 38–47

Pots & Pans ............................................. 67, 72, 73

DIAL

Bar Soap ............................................................ 166

Bleach, Color Safe .............................................. 43

Body & Hair Wash .................................... 151, 164

Hand Sanitizers & Dispensers ................ 124, 131

Hand Soap ......................................... 157–160, 163

Hand Soap & Dispensers ........................ 149–153

Hand Soap Dispensers .................................... 140

Laundry Detergents ................................ 42, 43, 47

Lotion, Hand & Body ........................................ 151

Lotion, Skin ........................................................ 165

Personal Care Guest Amenities ..................... 174

DIAMOND CRYSTAL

Salt & Pepper Packets ..................................... 586

Dilution Guide .......................................................... 6

Dilution Systems ...................................................... 7

Dinnerware ................................................... 552–557

Discharge Kits ........................................................ 95

DISCO

Soap Pads ............................................................ 78

Stainless Steel Sponges .................................... 78

Dish & Sink Brushes ........................................... 278

Dish Soap .............................................. 68–70, 72, 73

Dish Wand ............................................................... 76

Dishwashing Detergents................................ 67–73

Disinfectants

Bathroom Cleaners ................................ 24–29, 35

Floor .............................................................. 8, 9, 12

Healthcare ......................................... 31, 34–36, 50

Multisurface ........................................................ 29

Quaternary ............................................... 28, 31, 34

Sprays ............................................................. 32–36

Towels ................................................................... 31

Wipes .............................................................. 29–36

Disinfecting Cleaners ..................... 24, 28–36, 50–52

Dispensers

Air Freshener ............................... 98–105, 109, 110

Body & Hair Wash ............................................ 151

Cup ...................................................................... 546

Cutlery ................................................................ 550

Disposable Gloves ............................................ 327

Food Storage Wrap .......................................... 576

Gym Wipes ........................................................... 57

Hand Cleaners ................................................... 170

Hand Sanitizer ................................... 123–128, 146

Napkin ................................................................ 560

Paper Towel ............... 206–208, 210, 220, 221, 226

IN
D

EX

623

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



DISPENSERS (Cont.)

Sanitary Napkin/Tampon ................................. 182

Skin Conditioner ................................................ 169

Soap ....................................135–156, 164, 167–169

Toilet Seat Covers ............................................. 202

Toilet Tissue ............................... 194, 196, 200, 201

Touch-free ....123–127, 135–140, 145, 155, 156, 164

Towel, Hand ............... 206–208, 210, 220, 221, 226

Wipe ............................................................ 129, 587

Dispensers & Refills, Medicine ........................ 381

Disposable Gloves....................................... 325–327

Disposables, Foodservice .......................... 538–575

DIVERSEY

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 26

Cleansers ............................................................. 82

Disinfecting Cleaners ......................................... 35

Floor Cleaners ....................................................... 8

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 61

Glassware Cleaners ........................................... 67

Glassware Sanitizer ........................................... 67

Healthcare Disinfectants .................................. 35

Heavy-Duty Cleaner ........................................... 55

Kitchen Cleaners ................................................ 56

Metal Cleaner & Polish ...................................... 83

Multisurface Cleaner ......................................... 61

Odor Counteractant .......................................... 113

Shower, Tub & Tile Cleaners ............................. 26

Tile & Grout Rejuvenator ................................... 25

Wipes, Disinfecting ............................................ 35

Wood Cleaner...................................................... 60

DIXIE

Cups & Lids ........................................ 539, 540, 542

Cutlery Dispensers ........................................... 550

Cutlery, Plastic .................................................. 549

Dinnerware ................................................ 555, 556

DIXON

Carpenter Pencils ............................................. 441

Industrial Crayons ............................................ 441

Lumber Crayons ................................................ 441

Railroad Crayon Chalk ..................................... 441

Doilies.................................................................... 563

Dollies, Waste Receptacle ........................ 491, 502

Door Stops............................................................. 410

Doorbells, Wireless ............................................ 385

DOVE

Bar Soap ............................................................ 166

Hand Cleaner ..................................................... 157

DOWNY

Fabric Softener ................................................... 46

Drain Openers ........................................................ 19

DRANO

Clog Removers .................................................... 19

DRAW ‘N TIE

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 530

Drills....................................................................... 407

Drink Mixes, Powdered ..................................... 377

Driver Gloves ........................................................ 332

Drum Pumps............................................................ 95

Dry Erase Boards ................................................. 448

Dry Erase Markers............................................... 447

Dryer Sheets ..................................................... 46, 47

DUCK

Carpet Tapes...................................................... 458

Duct Tapes ......................................................... 458

Electrical Tapes................................................. 458

Mailing & Moving Boxes ................................. 462

Packaging Tapes & Dispensers ............. 456, 457

Tread Tapes ....................................................... 458

Duct Tapes ............................................................ 458

Dunnage Racks .................................................... 597

DUPONT

Boot & Shoe Covers ......................................... 362

Coveralls ............................................................ 360

Safety Apparel .................................................. 361

DURABLE

Badge Holders .................................................. 443

DURACELL

Batteries ..................................................... 413, 414

Dust

Masks ................................................................. 351

Mops & Accessories ............... 262, 264, 267–273

Pans ............................................................ 279, 280

Wands................................................................. 273

Dust Mop Treatment .............................................. 16

Dusters & Accessories ....................... 271–274, 276

Dusting

Cloths .................................................. 236, 270, 271

Feather Dusters ................................................ 272

Mitts .................................................................... 240

Overhead Tools ................................................. 274

Spray ............................................................... 57, 58

DUSTY

Dust Cloths ......................................................... 236

DYMON

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 24

Carpet Cleaner .................................................... 17

Carpet Spot & Stain Remover ........................... 18

Disinfecting Sprays ............................................ 36

Enzyme Digestant ......................................... 17, 19

Germicidal Cleaners ........................................... 36

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 65

Graffiti/Paint Remover ....................................... 86

Odor Digester .................................................... 114

DYMON (Cont.)

Stainless Steel Cleaner ..................................... 83

Wipes, All-Purpose ............................................ 52

DYNAMO

Laundry Detergent, Industrial ........................... 42

E
E.S. ROBBINS

Carpet Runner ................................................... 297

Chair Mats ................................................. 296, 297

Floor Mats .................................................. 293–295

Earmuffs................................................................. 350

Earplugs......................................................... 347–350

EARTH SENSE

Trash Can Liners ....................................... 524, 529

EASY-OFF

Degreasers .......................................................... 55

Dish Soap ............................................................. 73

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 11

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 65

Lime, Calcium & Rust Removers ...................... 23

Oven & Grill Cleaners ......................................... 80

EASYPAKS

Disinfecting Cleaners ......................................... 35

Floor Cleaners ....................................................... 9

Floor Conditioner .................................................. 9

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .......................................... 22

ECO PRODUCTS

Cup Sleeves ....................................................... 539

Cups & Lids ................................................ 539, 542

Cutlery, Plastic .................................................. 548

Dinnerware ........................................................ 556

Food Containers & Lids .................... 568, 572, 574

Stir Sticks ........................................................... 586

Straws ................................................................ 546

ECOLAB

Furniture Polish ................................................... 57

Electrical Contact Cleaner ............................ 85, 89

Electrical Tapes ................................................... 458

Electronics Circuit Board Cleaner ..................... 87

EMERGEN-C

Immune Support ............................................... 380

Emergency Lighting............................................. 385

Emergency Preparedness Kits .......................... 367

ENDUST

Dusting Spray ...................................................... 57

ENERGIZER

Batteries ..................................................... 413, 414

Flashlights .......................................................... 412

Headlamps ......................................................... 412

624

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



ENFORCER

Insecticides ................................................... 90, 91

Envelopes .............................................................. 452

ENVION

Air Purifiers & Filters ........................................ 428

Enzyme Digestant .................................................. 19

ERA

Laundry Detergents ............................................ 40

Eraser Pads ............................................................. 77

EUREKA

Vacuum Cleaner Bags, Belts, Filters ............. 306

Vacuum Cleaners ...................... 300, 303, 307, 309

Vacuums, Handheld ......................................... 306

EX-CELL KAISER

Mop & Broom Holders ..................................... 255

Recycling Containers ....................................... 496

Smoking Urns ............................................ 515, 516

Waste Receptacles .......................................... 497

Exam Gloves ................................................. 325–327

Exam Lamps .......................................................... 384

Exam Table Paper ................................................ 368

Exit Signs .............................................................. 385

EXPO

Dry Erase Markers ........................................... 447

Extension Arms .................................................... 409

Extension Handles....................................... 416, 418

Eye Protection .............................................. 337–344

Eye Protection Buying Guide............................. 336

Eye Wash Stations & Refills .............................. 346

F
FAB

Laundry Detergent, Coin Op .............................. 47

Fabric Refresher .......................................... 108, 111

Fabric Softener................................................. 46, 47

FABULOSO

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 48

Face Masks........................................................... 351

Facial Tissues....................................... 222, 227–229

FACILITY  
MAINTENANCE  394-465

Fall Protection ...................................................... 365

Fan Dispensers, Air Fresheners ........................ 105

FANCY LITE

Candles ............................................................... 565

Fuel, Chafing ...................................................... 565

Fuel, Liquid Wax ................................................ 565

Fans ................................................................ 431–433

FANTASTIK

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 49

Fasteners, Hook & Loop...................................... 446
FEBREZE

Air Fresheners ................................................... 107
Fabric Refresher ............................................... 108
Fragrance Warmer & Refills ........................... 110

FELLOWES

Air Purifiers & Filters ........................................ 429
Feminine Hygiene Products....................... 182, 183
FEND-ALL

Eye Wash Solutions.......................................... 345
Film, Food Storage Wrap .................................... 576
Film, Rack/Pan Cover .......................................... 583
Filters

Air Purifier .......................................................... 427
Respirator .......................................................... 354
Vacuum Cleaner ........................................ 305, 306

FINISH

Dishwasher Tabs ................................................ 68
Finish Mops & Accessories....... 250, 252, 260, 263
Fire Extinguishers........................................ 388, 389
Fire-Safe Waste Receptacles ......................503–516
First Aid Kits & Refills .................366–370, 378–381
FIRST AID ONLY

Alcohol Cleansing Pads ................................... 368
Allergy Medicines ............................................ 379
Antacids Medicines ......................................... 379
Bandages ................................................... 368, 370
Blood Cleanup Kits ........................................... 367
Cold & Flu Medicines ............................... 379, 380
CPR Shields ....................................................... 373
Emergency Preparedness Kits ....................... 367
Exam Table Paper ............................................. 368
First Aid Kits & Refills ............................... 366–370
Motion Sickness Medicines ........................... 379
Pain Reliever Medicines ................................. 379

First Aid Tape ................................................ 371, 372
FISKARS

Bypass Loppers ................................................ 408
Bypass Pruners ................................................. 408
Hedge Shears .................................................... 408
Leaf Rakes ......................................................... 408
Scissors .............................................................. 454
Shovels ............................................................... 408
Snips ........................................................... 406, 454

Flashlights............................................................. 412
FLEXSOL PLASTICS

Trash Can Liners ....................................... 525, 532

FLO MASTER

Discharge Kits ..................................................... 95
Tank Sprayers...................................................... 93

FLOOR &  
CARPET CARE  284-322

Floor

Air Movers ................................................. 313, 314

Brooms ....................................................... 279–282

Brush Heads ...................................................... 283

Brushes .............................................................. 417

Burnish Restorer ................................................. 14

Burnishers ................................................. 315, 316

Carpet Extractors .............................................. 312

Cleaners ..................................................... 8–14, 16

Cleaning Pads ........................................... 267, 268

Conditioner ............................................................ 9

Degreasers ...................................................... 9, 12

Disinfectants ............................................... 8, 9, 12

Dust Pans ................................................... 279, 280

Finish ............................................................... 13–16

Finishing Systems ..................................... 260, 263

Machines & Accessories ........................ 312–322

Mats ............................................................ 286–295

Mats, Chair ................................................ 296, 297

Mops & Accessories ............................... 243–271

Pads ............................................................ 317–322

Polish ...................................................................... 8

Sealer ......................................................... 8, 13–16

Squeegees ................................................. 416, 417

Strippers ..................................................... 8, 12, 13

Sweepers ................................... 282, 307, 308, 310

Vacuum Cleaner Accessories ................ 298–306

Vacuum Cleaners ..............298–304, 307, 309–312

Floor Care Products........................................... 8–16

Floor Protector, Soap Spill ................................. 141

FLOOR SCIENCE

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 14

Floor Finish ........................................................... 14

Floor Strippers ..................................................... 12

Flushing System, Toilet ....................................... 119

Foam

Body & Hair Wash .................................... 141–144

Cups .................................................... 538, 544, 545

Dinnerware ................................................ 552, 553

Food Baskets ..................................................... 566

Food Containers ................................................ 552

Food Containers & Lids .................... 568, 573, 574

Food Trays .......................................................... 566

Hand Sanitizers .................123–126, 131–134, 146

Soap ............................................134–146, 153–161

Soap Dispensers ....................................... 135–146

Foil

Aluminum ................................................... 577, 579

Food Containers & Lids .................................... 575

Food Serving Bags & Wraps .......................... 578

IN
D

EX

625

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



Food

Storage Bags ............................................. 582, 583
Storage Containers & Lids .............. 552, 595, 596
Storage Wrap Dispensers ............................... 576
Wraps, Serving ................................................. 578
Wraps, Storage ......................................... 576–580

Food Containers & Lids............................... 568–575
Foodservice

Aprons ................................................................ 593
Bags, Utility ........................................................ 583
Baking Soda ...................................................... 586
Beverage Glasses ............................................ 591
Beverage Trays ................................................. 539
Bus/Utility Boxes ...................................... 508, 592
Butane Fuel ........................................................ 565
Carafes ............................................................... 539
Carts .................................................................... 597
Chafing Fuel ....................................................... 565
Chef Hats ............................................................ 593
Coffee Brewers ................................................. 586
Cups & Lids ................................................ 538–545
Cutlery Bins ....................................................... 592
Cutlery Dispensers ........................................... 550
Cutlery, Plastic .......................... 547–549, 557, 564
Cutting Boards .................................................. 593
Dinnerware ................................................ 552–557
Dishwashing Detergents ....................... 67, 68–73
Doilies ................................................................. 563
Food Baskets ..................................................... 566
Food Containers ................................................ 552
Food Containers & Lids ............................ 568–575
Food Serving Bags ........................................... 578
Food Serving Wraps ......................................... 578
Food Storage ............................. 582, 583, 595, 596
Food Storage Bags ................................... 576, 577
Food Storage Wraps ................................ 576, 577
Food Trays .......................................................... 566
Freezer Bags ..................................................... 582
Glass Stemware ................................................ 591
Griddle/Grill Cleaners ................................... 79, 80
Guest Check Book ............................................ 563
Guest Towels ..................................................... 564
Hairnets .............................................................. 593
Ice Bags ............................................................. 583
Ice Scoops ......................................................... 596
Ice Totes ............................................................. 596
Ingredient Bins .................................................. 597
Measuring Cups ................................................ 592
Napkins .............................................................. 564
Napkins & Dispensers ............................. 559–561
Oven & Grill Cleaners ......................................... 80
Pitchers .............................................................. 592
Placemats .......................................................... 563

Foodservice (Cont.)

Racks .................................................................. 597
Register Rolls .................................................... 563
Salt & Pepper Packets ..................................... 586
Scales ................................................................. 594
Scoops, Kitchen ................................................ 597
Scouring Pads ............................................... 74–79
Scrapers ............................................................. 592
Serving Trays ..................................................... 564
Serving Utensils ................................................ 558
Soufflé/Portion Cups & Lids ............................ 567
Sponges ................................................... 74–76, 78
Stemware ........................................................... 558
Table Covers ...................................................... 562
Thermometers ................................................... 594
Toothpicks .......................................................... 587
Towelettes, Moist ............................................. 587
Towels & Wipes ................................ 237, 587, 588
Tumblers ............................................................. 558

FOODSERVICE  
DISPOSABLES  533-588

Foot File ................................................................. 176
Foot Stools ............................................................ 383
Forks............................................................... 547–550

FORMULA 409

Degreasers .......................................................... 52
Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 62
Multisurface Cleaner ......................................... 62

Fragrance Dispensers & Refills .....98–105, 109, 110
Frames, Dust Mop ........................................ 266, 270
Frames, Wet Mop ......................................... 262, 266

FRANKLIN

Carpet Odor Eliminator .................................... 111
Sweepers ........................................................... 308

FRANKLIN CLEANING TECHNOLOGY

Carpet Cleaner .................................................... 17
Concrete Cleaner ................................................ 12
Disinfectants ....................................................... 35
Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 13
Floor Finish ..................................................... 14, 15
Floor Sealer ................................................... 14, 15
Floor Strippers ..................................................... 12
Soap Scum Removers ........................................ 27
Toilet Bowl Cleaners .......................................... 21
Upholstery Shampoo .......................................... 17

Freezer Bags ......................................................... 582
Freezer Paper ....................................................... 579
FRESH PRODUCTS

Air Fresheners ................................................... 110
Carpet Deodorizer ............................................ 111
Deodorizer/All-Purpose Cleaner .................... 113
Deodorizing Bowl Clip ...................................... 118

FRESH PRODUCTS (Cont.)

Odor Counteractants ........................................ 113

Spill Absorbents ................................................ 393

Urinal Deodorizer Blocks ................................ 117

Urinal Screens .......................................... 115, 116

Fridge & Freezer Baking Soda .......................... 586

Fryer Degreaser/Cleaner ...................................... 67

Fuel, Butane .......................................................... 565

Fuel, Chafing ......................................................... 565

Furniture Polish................................................ 57–60

Furniture Sliders .................................................. 410

FUTURO

Wrist Supports .................................................. 364

G
GAIN

Dish Soap ............................................................. 73

Laundry Detergents ............................................ 40

Garbage

Bags & Can Liners .................................... 521–532

Cans & Lids ................490–492, 497–504, 507–515

Pickers & Replacement Pins .......................... 409

Garment Racks ..................................................... 485

GATORADE

Powdered Drink Mixes .................................... 377

Sports Drinks ..................................................... 376

Gauze ..................................................................... 372

GE

Light Bulbs ......................................................... 411

Gel Air Fresheners....................................... 105, 109

GEN

Cutlery, Plastic .................................................. 547

Food Containers & Lids .................................... 574

Pan Liners .......................................................... 581

GENPAK

Dinnerware ........................................................ 553

Food Containers & Lids .................... 570, 572–574

Food Trays .......................................................... 566

Soufflé/Portion Cups ........................................ 567

GEORGIA PACIFIC

Bathroom Tissue ............................... 191, 195, 197

Bathroom Tissue Dispensers .................. 196, 200

Center Pull Towels ............................................ 210

Dust Cloths ......................................................... 236

Facial Tissues .................................................... 227

Folded Towels .................................... 213, 216–218

Hand Towel Dispensers ................... 206, 210, 221

Hand Towels .............. 203, 206, 210, 213, 216–218

Napkins .............................................................. 561

Paper Towels ..... 203, 206, 210, 213, 216–218, 223

Roll Towels ......................................... 203, 206, 223

Shop Towels ...................................................... 232

626

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



GEORGIA PACIFIC (Cont.)

Towel Dispensers ............................. 206, 210, 221

Wipers ........................................................ 232, 238

GERSON

Respirators ........................................................ 351

GLAD

Food Storage Wraps, Plastic .......................... 576

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 532

GLADE

Air Fresheners ................................................... 106

Glass Cleaners ........................................... 50, 61–65

GLASS PLUS

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 63

Glasses, Beverage............................................... 591

Glasses, Safety............................................. 337–342

Glassware Cleaners.............................................. 67

GLOBAL MATERIAL TECHNOLOGIES

Steel Wool Pads & Reels................................... 78

Gloves

Box Handler ....................................................... 335

Buying Guide ............................................. 324, 535

Canvas ................................................................ 334

Dispensers ......................................................... 337

Disposable ................................................. 325–327

Driver .................................................................. 332

Exam ........................................................... 325–327

Jersey ................................................................. 334

Knit ...................................................................... 334

Latex ........................................... 325, 326, 328–331

Leather ............................................... 332, 333, 335

Leather Palm ..................................................... 333

Neoprene ................................................... 328, 329

Nitrile .......................................... 325, 328–331, 335

PVC ...................................................... 327, 331, 334

Synthetic ............................................................ 327

Vinyl ............................................................ 327, 328

Welder ................................................................ 332

Work............................................................ 330–335

Glue & Adhesives

Mounting Products ................................... 445, 446

Spray Adhesives ............................................... 446

Super Glue ......................................................... 446

GLUTTON

Recycling Containers ....................................... 495

Waste Receptacles .......................................... 509

GMT

Floor Pads .......................................................... 321

Goggles.................................................. 339, 340, 342

GOJO

Body & Hair Wash .................................... 167, 168

Hand Cleaners ........................... 167, 168, 172, 173

Hand Cleaning Towels & Wipes ..................... 171

Hand Conditioner .............................................. 165

Hand Soap & Dispensers .......135–137, 141–148, 

153, 156, 160, 164

Skin Conditioner & Dispenser ........................ 169

Soap Dispensers ............................... 167, 168, 172

GOLD BOND

Hand Cream ....................................................... 165

GONZO

Odor Eliminators ............................................... 112

GOO GONE

Surface Cleaners ................................................ 85

GOOD ‘N TUFF

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 526

Graduated Medicine Cups ................................. 541

Graffiti/Paint Removers .................................. 86, 87

Granite Cleaners .................................................... 83

Grease/Adhesive/Tar Removers ................... 85, 86

GREASED LIGHTNING

Degreaser ............................................................ 50

GREAT NECK

Drills .................................................................... 407

Hammers ............................................................ 406

Putty Knives ............................................... 404, 406

Screwdrivers ............................................. 406, 407

Tape Measures ................................................. 409

Tool Kits & Sets ......................................... 405, 406

GREEN WORKS

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 52

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 27

Bleach .................................................................. 28

Dish Soap ............................................................. 70

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 62

Laundry Detergents ............................................ 44

Multisurface Cleaner ......................................... 62

Toilet Bowl Cleaner ............................................ 20

Wipes, All-Purpose ............................................ 52

GREENSORB

Sorbents ............................................................. 393

Griddle

Cleaners ............................................................... 80

Pad Holder ........................................................... 79

Scrubbers ............................................................ 79

Grill Cleaners ......................................................... 80

Grill Scrubbers ....................................................... 79

Grocery Bags ................................................ 584, 585

GROUNDSKEEPER

Cigarette Receptacles ..................................... 516

Grout Brushes....................................................... 276

GUARDIAN

Floor Mats .......................................... 289–291, 293

Guest Check Book ............................................... 563

Guest Towels ........................................................ 564

Gum Removers ....................................................... 87

Gym Wipes & Dispenser ...................................... 57

H

Hair & Body Wash ....... 141–151, 164, 167, 168, 175

Hairnets ................................................................. 593

HAMMERMILL

Copy Paper ........................................................ 465

Office Paper ....................................................... 464

Hammers ............................................................... 406

Hampers, Linen .................................................... 398

Hand

Cleaners ..................................................... 167–173

Dryers ................................................................. 221

Lotion .................................. 148, 165, 169, 174, 175

Lotions ................................................................ 151

Sanitizers ........................................... 123–134, 146

Soap ............................................................ 134–170

Towel Dispensers ..................... 206–208, 220, 221

Towels .........................................203–206, 209–219

Wipes .................................................................. 180

Wipes, Cleaning ................................................ 171

Wipes, Sanitizing .............................. 129, 130, 134

Hand Trucks .......................................................... 469

Handheld Vacuums ............................................. 306

HANDI·BAG

Food Storage Bags ........................................... 582

Trash Can Liners ....................................... 524, 529

Handles

Broom ................................................................. 283

Dry Mop .............................................................. 266

Dust Mop ............................................................ 269

Wet Mop..................................... 243, 255, 256, 266

Hard Hat, Sweatband Replacements ............... 356

Hard Hats....................................................... 355, 356

Harnesses ............................................................. 365

Hats, Chef .............................................................. 593

Head Shears, Landscaping ................................ 408

Headlamps ............................................................ 412

HEADLINE SIGN

ADA Signs .......................................................... 450

Safety Signs ....................................................... 450

Heads, Dust Mops........................................ 267–269

Heads, Finish Mops ............................................. 250

Heads, Floor Brush .............................................. 283

Heads, Wet Mops ........................243–251, 263–268

Healthcare Cleaning Carts................................. 397

Healthcare Trash Can Liners ............................. 525

IN
D

EX

627

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



Hearing Protection ...................................... 347–350

Heat Wraps ........................................................... 373

Heaters .......................................................... 434–436

HEFTY

Cups & Lids ........................................................ 543

Dinnerware ........................................................ 552

Food Storage Bags ........................................... 582

Trash Can Liners ....................................... 531, 532

HERITAGE

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 529

HFA, INC

Food Containers & Lids .................................... 575

Serving Trays ..................................................... 564

HOFFMASTER

Baking Cups ....................................................... 581

Doilies ................................................................. 563

Guest Towels ..................................................... 564

Hot Dog Trays .................................................... 566

Napkins .............................................................. 564

Placemats .......................................................... 563

Table Covers ...................................................... 562

Holders

Dust Mops .......................................................... 270

Floor Pads .......................................................... 322

Mop & Broom .................................................... 255

Roll Towels ......................................................... 226

Shop Ticket ........................................................ 444

Sign ..................................................................... 450

Toilet Bowl Brushes ......................................... 275

HOLMES

Air Purifiers & Filters ................................ 427, 428

Fans ............................................................. 431–433

Heaters ....................................................... 434, 435

Humidifiers ......................................................... 437

HONEYWELL

Air Purifiers & Filters ................................ 427, 430

Eye Wash Stations & Refills............................ 346

Fans ............................................................. 431, 433

Gloves ................................................................. 331

Goggles .............................................................. 342

Heaters ....................................................... 434–436

Humidifiers ......................................................... 437

Hook & Loop Fasteners....................................... 446

Hooks, Self-Adhesive ......................................... 445

HOOVER

Air Movers ......................................................... 313

Carpet Extractors .............................................. 312

Sweepers ........................................................... 310

Vacuum Cleaners ...................................... 298–310

HOPE’S

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 64

Multisurface Cleaner ......................................... 64

Sink Cleaner & Polish ........................................ 85

HOSPECO

Counter Cloths ................................................... 240

Feminine Hygiene Products ............................ 182

Sanitary Napkin Receptacles ......................... 183

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers.................... 202

Urinal Screens .................................................. 116

Wipers ................................................................ 241

Hot/Cold Packs..................................................... 373

Housekeeping Cart Accessories ...................... 398

Housekeeping Carts ............................................ 396

HOWARD LEIGHT

Earmuffs ............................................................. 350

Earplugs ..................................................... 348–350

HP

Recycled Paper ................................................. 464

Humidifiers............................................................ 437

Hydration Products...................................... 375–377

Hydrogen Peroxide Cleaners .............................. 49

HYGEN

Buckets ...................................................... 260–262

Charging Tubs ........................................... 240, 265

Dusting Wands .................................................. 273

Mops & Accessories ............................... 261–268

I
I-CHEM

Sorbents ............................................................. 393

Ice

Bags .................................................................... 583

Scoops ................................................................ 596

Totes .................................................................... 596

ICEBERG

Café/Bistro Chairs ............................................ 423

Hospitality Tables.............................................. 423

Immune Support ........................................... 380, 382

Infectious Waste Receptacles .......................... 504

Ingredient Bins, Racks & Carts ......................... 597

Ink Remover ............................................................ 86

Insect Repellent ..................................................... 91

Insecticides ...................................................... 90–92

Instrument Carts................................................... 474

Insulated Water Coolers .................................... 377

INTEPLAST GROUP

Food & Utility Bags ........................................... 583

Ice Bags ............................................................. 583

Liners .................................................................. 583

INTEPLAST GROUP (Cont.)

Produce Bags .................................................... 583
Rack/Pan Cover Film ........................................ 583
Silverware Bags ............................................... 583
Thank You Shopping Bags .............................. 583
Trash Can Liners ....................................... 527, 528

INTERSTATE

Wipers ................................................................ 238
IONIC PRO

Air Purifiers ........................................................ 430
IRISH SPRING

Bar Soap ............................................................ 166
Iron Handle Brushes ........................................... 278
IRONCLAD GLOVES

Gloves ................................................................. 335
IVORY

Bar Soap ............................................................ 166
Dish Soap ............................................................. 73

J
JACKSON

Earplugs ............................................................. 349
Faceshields ................................................ 343, 344
Glasses ............................................................... 338
Gloves ................................................................. 335
Hard Hats & Suspensions ............................... 356
Respirators ........................................................ 353

JAGUAR PLASTICS

Trash Can Liners ............................... 521, 525, 527

JANITIZED

Vacuum Cleaner Bags/Filters ......................... 305

JANITOR IN A DRUM

Kitchen Cleaner .................................................. 56
Janitorial Carts .................................................... 396
Jersey Gloves ....................................................... 334
JIFFI-CUTTER

Utility Knives ...................................................... 404
JOHNSON & JOHNSON

Cotton Swabs .................................................... 371
First Aid Kits & Refills ....................................... 367
Mouthwash ........................................................ 176

JOY

Pot & Pan Detergent .......................................... 73

JUSTRITE

Safety Cans ........................................................ 391

K
KIDDE

Carbon Monoxide Alarms ............................... 389
Fire Extinguishers ..................................... 388, 389
Smoke Alarms ................................................... 389

628

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL

Bathroom Tissue ............................................... 188

Bathroom Tissue Dispensers .......................... 196

Coveralls .................................................... 357–359

Facial Tissues ............................................ 222, 227

Foodservice Towels .......................................... 237

Gloves ................................................................. 325

Hand Sanitizer Dispensers .............................. 123

Hand Soap & Dispensers ........................ 139, 155

Hand Soap Dispensers .................................... 146

Hand Towel Dispensers ........................... 208, 210

Hand Towels ......................204, 209–212, 216–218

Industrial Wipes & Cloths .....230, 231, 238, 239, 241

Lens Cleaning Stations .................................... 345

Paper Towels .............204, 209–212, 216–218, 223

Protective Apparel ........................... 357–359, 362

Soap Dispensers ............................................... 169

Toilet Seat Covers ............................................. 202

Towel Dispensers ..................................... 208, 210

Towels, Multipurpose............................... 230, 231

Wipers ................................ 230, 231, 238, 241, 345

KIMTECH

Gloves ................................................................. 325

Lens Cleaners .................................................... 345

Lens Cleaning Station ...................................... 238

Wipers ........................................................ 238, 241

Wipes, Sanitizing ................................................ 35

Kitchen

Aprons ................................................................ 593

Bags, Utility ................................................ 582, 583

Baking Soda ...................................................... 586

Beverage Glasses ............................................ 591

Bus/Utility Boxes ...................................... 508, 592

Butane Fuel ........................................................ 565

Carts .................................................................... 597

Chafing Fuel ....................................................... 565

Chef Hats ............................................................ 593

Cleaners ................................................... 56, 66, 67

Cleansers ....................................................... 81, 82

Coffee Brewers ................................................. 586

Coffemaker Cleaner ........................................... 66

Containers, Storage ................................. 595, 596

Cups & Lids ................................................ 538–545

Cutlery Bins ....................................................... 592

Cutlery, Plastic .......................... 547–550, 557, 564

Cutting Boards .................................................. 593

Dinnerware ................................................ 552–557

Dishwashing Detergents ............................. 68–73

Food Containers ................................................ 552

Food Containers & Lids ............................ 568–575

Food Storage ............................. 582, 583, 595, 596

Glass Stemware ................................................ 591

Kitchen (Cont.)

Glassware Cleaners ........................................... 67
Griddle/Grill Cleaners ................................... 79, 80
Hairnets .............................................................. 593
Ice Bags ............................................................. 583
Ice Scoops ......................................................... 596
Ice Totes ............................................................. 596
Ingredient Bins .................................................. 597
Measuring Cups ................................................ 592
Napkins .............................................................. 564
Napkins & Dispensers ............................. 559–561
Oven & Grill Cleaners ......................................... 80
Pitchers .............................................................. 592
Racks .................................................................. 597
Salt & Pepper Packets ..................................... 586
Sanitizers ............................................................. 66
Scales ................................................................. 594
Scoops ................................................................ 597
Scouring Pads ............................................... 74–79
Scrapers ............................................................. 592
Scrubbing Pads ................................................... 26
Serving Trays ..................................................... 564
Serving Utensils ................................................ 558
Soufflé/Portion Cups & Lids ............................ 567
Sponges ................................................... 74–76, 78
Stemware ........................................................... 558
Table Covers ...................................................... 562
Thermometers ................................................... 594
Toothpicks .......................................................... 587
Towels & Wipes ........................................ 587, 588
Tumblers ............................................................. 558
Wipes .................................................................... 66

KLEENEX

Center Pull Towels ............................................ 209
Facial Tissues ............................................ 222, 227
Folded Towels ............................ 211, 212, 216, 218
Hand & Body Lotion ......................................... 169
Hand Sanitizers ................................. 123, 131, 146
Hand Soap ................................................. 146, 155
Hand Towels .............. 204, 209, 211, 212, 216, 218
Paper Towels ............. 204, 209–212, 216, 218, 223
Refresh Kits ....................................................... 177
Roll Towels ................................................. 204, 223

KLEENGUARD

Coveralls .................................................... 357–359
Gloves ................................................................. 325
Shoe Covers ...................................................... 362

Knee Pads ............................................................. 364
Knit Gloves ............................................................ 334
Knives

Cutlery ........................................................ 547–550
Putty ............................................................ 404, 406
Utility ................................................................... 404

KOALA KARE

Baby Changing Stations & Liners .................. 421

KONIE

Paper Cone Cups ...................................... 377, 541

Kraft Food Wrap ................................................... 579

Kraft Paper Bags .......................................... 584, 585

KRAZY GLUE

Glue ..................................................................... 446

L

LA CROIX

Sparkling Water ................................................ 376

LABELMASTER

Compliance Materials ...................................... 391

Labels

GHS Chemical ................................................... 453

Identification ..................................................... 453

Mailing ................................................................ 453

Shipping ............................................................. 453

Laboratory Coats .................................................. 361

Ladders .......................................................... 400–402

LAKEWOOD

Fans ............................................................. 431, 432

Lanterns ................................................................. 412

Lanyards ................................................................ 365

Latex Gloves ................................................. 325–331

LATHAM

Time Clocks & Racks ........................................ 438

Laundry

Bleach Pen .......................................................... 37

Carts .................................................................... 475

Detergent ................................................. 11, 38–45

Detergent, Coin Op ............................................. 47

Stain Removers ............................................. 37, 38

LAVA

Bar Soap .................................................... 166, 173

Leather

Cleaner ................................................................. 60

Gloves ................................................. 332, 333, 335

Palm Gloves ....................................................... 333

LEE

Hand Cleaning Wipes ...................................... 171

Lens Cleaning Stations ....................................... 345

Lens Cleaning Tissues & Wipes ....................... 345

LEVER 2000

Bar Soap ............................................................ 166

LIBBY

Beverage Glasses ............................................ 591

Glass Stemware ................................................ 591

IN
D

EX

629

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



Lids

Cup .............................................. 538–542, 544, 545

Food Container .......................................... 568, 569

Steam Table Pan ............................................... 575

Waste Bag, Housekeeping Cart ..................... 398

Lids/Cups Buying Guide ............................. 536, 537

Light Bulbs ............................................................ 411

Lighting, Emergency............................................ 385

LIL DRUG STORE

Allergy Medicines ............................................ 381

Cold & Flu Medicines ....................................... 381

Medicine Dispensers & Refills ....................... 381

LIME A-WAY

Coffeemaker Cleaner ......................................... 66

Lime Scale Removers ........................................... 23

Liners

Baby Changing Station .................................... 421

Pan .............................................................. 581, 580

Sanitary Napkin Receptacle ........................... 183

Shelf & Sink ....................................................... 295

Waste Container ....................................... 522–525

Waste Receptacle, Rigid ......................... 501, 508

Lint Rollers .............................................................. 46

Lip Balms............................................................... 382

LIQUID PLUMR

Clog Remover ...................................................... 19

Liquid Soap & Dispensers................. 134, 147–164,  

167, 168

Liquor Bags ........................................................... 584

Litter Grabber/Pick .............................................. 409

LITTLE RAPIDS CORPORATION

Table Covers ...................................................... 562

Lock Boxes ........................................................... 390

Lockers .......................................................... 486, 487

Locks

Combination ....................................................... 390

Key Storage ....................................................... 390

Padlock ............................................................... 390

Steel Lockout Hasps ........................................ 390

Tumbler ............................................................... 390

LOCTITE

Glue ..................................................................... 446

Loppers, Bypass ................................................... 408

Lotion Hand Soap......................... 146–164, 167, 168

Lotions, Skin ................. 148, 151, 165, 169, 174, 175

LOUISVILLE

Ladders ............................................................... 400

Step Ladders ............................................. 401, 402

LOUISVILLE (Cont.)

Step Stools ......................................................... 400

Lubricants ......................................................... 88, 89

LUBRIDERM

Hand & Body Lotion ......................................... 165

LURON

Hand Soaps ....................................................... 149

LUX

Bar Soap ............................................................ 166

LYSOL

All-Purpose Cleaners ............................. 51, 53, 66

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 25

Disinfectant Cleaners ............................ 32, 34, 51

Disinfectant Sprays ...................................... 32, 34

Disinfecting Bathroom Cleaners ...................... 24

Hand Soap & Dispensers ........................ 159, 164

Healthcare Cleaners .......................................... 34

Kitchen Cleaners & Sanitizers .......................... 66

Mold & Mildew Removers ................................ 24

Mops & Accessories ....................................... 254

Multi-Purpose Cleaners .................................... 54

Quaternary Disinfectant .................................... 34

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .................................... 20, 23

Tub & Tile Cleaners............................................. 24

Wipes, Disinfecting ............................................ 30

Wipes, Multi-Purpose ........................................ 54

LYSOL NEUTRA AIR

Air Freshener Dispensers & Refills ............... 101

Air Sanitizers ..................................................... 107

M

Magnets................................................................. 447

Maid Caddy, Cleaning Cart ................................ 398

Mail Carts.............................................................. 476

Mailers .......................................................... 451, 452

Mailers, Ring Binder ........................................... 462

Mailing Tubes ....................................................... 463

MARCAL

Bathroom Tissue ............................................... 193

Facial Tissues .................................................... 229

Napkins .............................................................. 561

Paper Towels ..................................................... 226

Wax Paper ......................................................... 580

MARCAL PRO

Hand Towels ...................................... 214, 217, 218

Paper Towels ..................................... 214, 217, 218

Markers

China ................................................................... 441

Dry Erase ............................................................ 447

Industrial ............................................................ 441

Lumber ................................................................ 441

Permanent ................................................. 439–441

MARKS-A-LOT

Permanent Markers ......................................... 440

Masking Tapes ..................................................... 458

MASTER CASTER

Door Stops ......................................................... 410

Furniture Sliders ............................................... 410

Surface Protectors ........................................... 410

MASTER LOCK

Combination Locks ........................................... 390

Key Storage Locks ............................................ 390

Lock Boxes ........................................................ 390

Safety Tags ........................................................ 390

Steel Lockout Hasps ........................................ 390

Tumbler Locks ................................................... 390

MASTERVISION

Bulletin Boards ................................................. 447

Dry Erase Boards .............................................. 448

Planning Boards ............................................... 448

Mats

Adhesive ............................................................ 295

Antifatigue ................................................. 291–294

Bath ..................................................................... 295

Carpet ......................................... 287–294, 296, 297

Chair ............................................................ 296, 297

Coco .................................................................... 294

Drainage ............................................................. 294

Scraper ............................................... 286–291, 295

Shelf .................................................................... 295

Wiper .......................................................... 286–291

MAX

Staplers & Staples ............................................ 442

MCR SAFETY

Safety Vests ....................................................... 363

Measuring Cups ................................................... 592

MECHANIX WEAR 335

Medical Equipment ..................................... 383, 384

Medical Waste Receptacles ..................... 503, 504

Medicines

Allergy ........................................................ 379, 381

Antacids ..................................................... 378, 379

Cold & Flu ................................................... 378–381

Dispensers & Refills ......................................... 381

Immune Support ....................................... 380, 382

Motion Sickness ............................................... 379

Pain Relievers ................................... 378, 379, 381

MEDLINE

Blood Cleanup Kits ........................................... 367

Blood Pressure Monitors ........................ 383, 384

Crutches ............................................................. 383

Exam Lamps ....................................................... 384

First Aid Kits & Refills ....................................... 367

630

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



MEDLINE (Cont.)

Foot Stools ......................................................... 383

Gauze .................................................................. 372

Gloves ................................................................. 325

Hand Cream ....................................................... 165

Personal Cleansing Wipes .............................. 178

Respirators ........................................................ 351

Room ID Flag Systems ..................................... 383

Sharps Containers ............................................ 373

Stethoscopes .................................................... 384

Thermometers ................................................... 384

Tongue Depressors .......................................... 372

Underpads, Disposable ................................... 179

Wheelchairs ...................................................... 383

MEMPHIS

Gloves ......................................................... 329–334

MERCURY FLOOR MACHINES

Air Movers ......................................................... 314

Carpet Extractors .............................................. 312

Floor Machines ................................................. 316

Pad Drivers ........................................................ 316

Vacuum Cleaners .............................................. 312

Message Boards .................................................. 449

Metered Aerosol Fragrance  

    Dispensers .................................................. 98–102

METHOD

Air Fresheners ................................................... 106

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 26

Dish Soap ............................................................. 68

Dishwashing Detergent Tabs ........................... 68

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 11

Granite Cleaner ................................................... 83

Hand Wash ................................................ 158, 162

Laundry Detergents ............................................ 45

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .......................................... 22

Wood Cleaner...................................................... 60

Mice Killers ............................................................ 92

MICRELL

Hand Soap & Dispensers ................................ 153

Microfiber

Charging Tubs ................................................... 240

Cloths .................................................. 239, 240, 270

Dusting Mitts ..................................................... 240

Dusting Wands .................................................. 273

Floor Pads .................................................. 267, 268

Mop Heads ................................................ 250, 251

Mopping Systems ..................................... 260–266

MIDOL

Pain Reliever Medicines ................................. 378

Mirrors, Security.................................................. 385

MISTY

Adhesive Sprays ................................................. 87

Air Deodorizers ................................................... 98

Air Sanitizer/Deodorizer .................................. 106

All-Purpose Cleaners ................................... 55, 56

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 27

Brake Cleaner ..................................................... 89

Carpet Cleaner .................................................... 17

Carpet Spot & Stain Remover ........................... 18

Chalkboard/White Board Cleaner .................... 87

Contact & Circuit Board Cleaner ..................... 87

Degreasers .......................................................... 56

Disinfecting Cleaners ......................................... 29

Drain Opener ....................................................... 19

Dust Mop Treatment........................................... 16

Electrical Cleaner ............................................... 89

Floor Cleaners ....................................................... 9

Floor Strippers ..................................................... 13

Furniture Polish ................................................... 59

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 65

Grease .................................................................. 89

Gum Remover ...................................................... 87

Lubricants ............................................................ 89

Skin Cleanser .................................................... 157

Spray Adhesives ............................................... 446

Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish ..................... 84

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .......................................... 22

Vandalism Mark Remover ................................. 87

Wax Strippers...................................................... 13

Moist Towelettes ......................................... 130, 180

Mold & Mildew Removers ............................. 24, 27

MOLDEX

Earplugs ............................................................. 347

Respirators ........................................................ 353

MOP & GLO

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 14

MOPS, BROOMS  
& BRUSHES  242-283

Mops

Buckets & Wringers ................................. 257–263

Cone .................................................................... 254

Dust ..................................................... 264, 267–271

Frames ................................................................ 266

Handles .............................. 243, 255, 256, 266, 269

Heads ..........................................243–252, 265–269

Heads, Finishing ........................................ 250, 252

Holders ............................................................... 255

Kits ...................................................................... 252

Microfiber ..................................249–251, 260–268

Pads ............................................................ 267, 268

Roller ................................................................... 253

Mops (Cont.)

Self-Wringing .................................................... 254

Sponge ............................................................... 254

Systems .............................................. 259–264, 269

Toilet Bowl ......................................................... 274

Wet .............................................................. 243–254

MOTRIN IB

Pain Reliever Medicines ................................. 378

MOTSENBOCKER’S LIFT OFF

Dry Erase Board Cleaning Wipes .................... 86

Grease/Oil/Tape Remover ................................. 86

Pen/Ink/Marker Remover .................................. 86

Spray Paint & Graffiti Remover ........................ 86

Stain Remover, Carpet & Upholstery ............... 18

Mouthwash ........................................................... 176

MR. CLEAN

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 52

Brooms & Accessories .................................... 279

Brushes .............................................................. 278

Dust Mops .......................................................... 264

Dusters ............................................................... 273

Eraser Pads ......................................................... 77

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 10

Mops & Accessories ....................................... 253

Scouring Pads ..................................................... 77

MR. MUSCLE

Fryer Degreaser/Cleaner ................................... 67

Oven & Grill Cleaners ......................................... 80

MSA

Hard Hat Sweatband Replacements ............. 356

Hard Hats & Suspensions ............................... 355

Mugs, Coffee......................................................... 557

MURPHY OIL SOAP

Dusting Wipes ..................................................... 59

Wood Cleaner...................................................... 59

N
Napkin Bands ....................................................... 562

Napkin Dispensers ...................................... 559–561

Napkins ................................................. 559–561, 564

Napkins, Sanitary ................................................ 182

NATURAL MAGIC

Odor-Absorbing Gel .......................................... 109

NATURE HOUSE

Moist Towelettes .............................................. 587

Neoprene Gloves ......................................... 328, 329

NEOSPORIN

Antibiotic Ointments ......................................... 373

NESTLE WATERS

Bottled Water .................................................... 375

Sparkling Water ................................................ 376

IN
D

EX

631

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



NEXCARE

Bandages ........................................................... 371

NIFTYNABBER

Debris Grabber .................................................. 409

NINJA

Gloves ................................................................. 331

Nitrile Gloves ............................... 325, 328–331, 335

NOMAD BY PALMER HAMILTON

Chairs .................................................................. 423

Folding/Nesting Tables ............................ 422, 423

NORTH

Respirator Filters .............................................. 354

Respirators ........................................................ 354

O

O-CEDAR COMMERCIAL

Brooms & Accessories .................................... 281

OCELO

Sponges ............................................................... 76

ODOBAN

Odor Eliminator/Disinfectant ............................ 34

Vacuum Bag Refresher Beads ....................... 108

Odor Absorbing Sponges & Spray .................... 112

ODOR  
CONTROL  96-119

Odor Control

Foggers ............................................................... 108

Odor Eliminator/Disinfectant ............................ 34

Systems .............................................................. 102

Odor Eliminators .................................................. 112

Odor Neutralizers ................................................ 109

OFF

Insect Repellent .................................................. 91

OFFICE SETTINGS

Paper Towels & Holder .................................... 226

OFFICE SNAX

Bottled Water .................................................... 375

OFFICEMATE

Tape Dispensers ............................................... 457

OLD ENGLISH

Furniture Polish ................................................... 60

ORECK COMMERCIAL

Floor Machines ................................................. 315

Sweepers ........................................................... 307

Vacuum Cleaners ...................................... 302, 309

Oven Cleaners ........................................................ 80

OXI CLEAN

Bleach .................................................................. 47

Stain Remover, Coin Op ..................................... 47

Stain Removers ................................................... 37

P
Pack & Ship

Boxes .......................................................... 461, 462

Mailing Tubes .................................................... 463

Packing Materials ............................................ 459

Stretch Film & Dispensers .............................. 460

Tapes & Dispensers ................................. 455–457

Packaging Tapes & Dispensers ................ 456, 457

Packing Materials ............................................... 459

PACTIV

Deli Containers .................................................. 570

Food Containers & Lids ............................ 570, 572

Pad Holders .......................................................... 420

Pads

Bladder Control ......................................... 178, 179

Carpet Bonnets ................................................. 321

Eraser ................................................................... 77

Floor Buffing .............................................. 317–320

Floor Cleaning ................................... 267–269, 317

Floor Maintenance ................................... 317–320

Floor Polishing ........................................... 317–320

Floor Prepping ................................................... 317

Floor Sanding .................................................... 321

Floor Scrubbing ................................. 318, 320–322

Floor Stripping ........................... 317, 318, 320–322

Grill/Griddle .......................................................... 79

Holders ............................................................... 322

Multisurface Cleaning ..................................... 420

Scouring ................................................. 74–79, 322

Steel Wool.............................................. 78, 79, 321

Pails ............................................................... 259, 593

Painter’s Tapes ..................................................... 458

PAK-IT

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 51

Disinfectant Cleaners ........................................ 50

Floor Cleaners ....................................................... 9

Floor Disinfectant ................................................. 9

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 65

PALMOLIVE

Dish Soap ............................................................. 69

Dishwashing Detergents ................................... 69

PAMPERS

Baby Wipes ....................................................... 181

Pan & Rack Cover Film ....................................... 583

Pan Liners ..................................................... 580, 581

Panel Trucks ......................................................... 472

Pans, Dust ..................................................... 279, 280

Pans, Steam Table ............................................... 575

PAPER &  
DISPENSERS  184-241

Paper

Bags ............................................................ 584, 585

Colored ............................................................... 465

Copy ............................................................ 464, 465

Cups .................................... 377, 538–540, 541, 545

Deli ...................................................................... 580

Dinnerware ................................................ 554–556

Doilies ................................................................. 563

Food Baskets ..................................................... 566

Food Containers & Lids ............................ 568, 569

Food Serving Bags & Wraps .......................... 578

Food Trays .......................................................... 566

Freezer ................................................................ 579

Kraft/Butcher Rolls ........................................... 579

Multipurpose ............................................. 464, 465

Napkins .............................................. 559–561, 564

Office .......................................................... 464, 465

Pickers & Replacement Pins .......................... 409

Placemats .......................................................... 563

Recycled ............................................................ 464

Recycling Containers ............................... 493–499

Register Rolls .................................................... 563

Soufflé/Portion Cups ........................................ 567

Synthetic ............................................................ 464

Table Covers ...................................................... 562

Towel Dispensers ..................... 206–210, 220, 221

Towels ......................................................... 203–219

Wax ..................................................................... 580

Paper Roll Cutter.................................................. 459

PATTON

Fans ..................................................................... 433

Heaters ............................................................... 436

Pencils ................................................................... 440

Pens........................................................................ 440

PEPTO-BISMOL

Antacid Medicines ........................................... 378

PERSIL

Laundry Detergents ............................................ 42

Personal Care Guest Amenities ................ 174, 175

Personal Care Kits ............................................... 177

Personal Cleansing Wipes ........................ 178, 180

PHYSICIANSCARE

Allergy Medicines ............................................ 379

Antacid Medicines ........................................... 379

Blood Cleanup Kits ........................................... 367

Cold & Flu Medicines ............................... 379, 380

CPR Shields ....................................................... 373

Exam Table Paper ............................................. 368

First Aid Kits & Refills ............................... 367–370

Heat Wraps ........................................................ 373

Motion Sickness Medicines ........................... 379

Pain Reliever Medicines ................................. 379

632

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



Pie & Cake Boxes ................................................ 581

PINE-SOL

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 51

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 11

Pipe Brushes ........................................................ 276

Pitchers ................................................................. 592

Placemats ............................................................. 563

Planning Boards .................................................. 448

Plastic

Bags, Food ......................................................... 583

Bags, Shopping ................................................. 583

Bags, Utility ........................................................ 583

Cups ............................................................ 541–543

Cutlery ........................................ 547–550, 557, 564

Dinnerware ................................................ 553, 557

Food Baskets/Trays .......................................... 566

Food Containers & Lids ............................ 570–572

Lids, Food Container ......................... 568, 569, 575

Serving Utensils ................................................ 558

Soufflé/Portion Cups & Lids ............................ 567

Stemware ........................................................... 558

Straws ................................................................ 546

Table Covers ...................................................... 562

Tumblers ............................................................. 558

Wraps, Food ...................................................... 576

Plates, Dinnerware ..................................... 552–557

Platform Trucks ............................................ 470, 471

PLATINUM PLUS

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 522

PLAZA

Waste Receptacles .......................................... 509

PLEDGE

Dusting Spray ...................................................... 58

Furniture Polish ................................................... 58

Multisurface Cleaner ......................................... 61

Multisurface Wipes ............................................ 58

Wipes .................................................................... 58

Polish

Floor ........................................................................ 8

Furniture ......................................................... 57–60

Metal ............................................................... 83–85

Polishing Pads, Floor .................................. 317–320

Pot & Pan Detergent.................................. 67, 72, 73

Powdered Drink Mixes ...................................... 377

Powdered Hand Soap ......................................... 170

Prepping Pads, Floor ........................................... 317

PROCTER & GAMBLE PROFESSIONAL

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 52

Cleansers ............................................................. 81

Dishwashing Detergents ............................. 71, 72

PROCTER & GAMBLE PROFESSIONAL (Cont.)

Eraser Pads ......................................................... 77

Fabric Softener ................................................... 46

Facial Tissues .................................................... 228

Laundry Detergents ...................................... 38, 39

Paper Towels ..................................................... 224

Scouring Pads ..................................................... 77

Swiffer Dusters ................................................. 271

Swiffer Floor Systems .............................. 264, 271

Toilet Tissue ....................................................... 189

Produce Bags ....................................................... 583

Protectant, Automobile......................................... 89

Protective Apparel ...................................... 357–363

PROVON

Hand Soap & Dispensers ................................ 152

Pruners .................................................................. 408

PUFFS

Facial Tissues .................................................... 228

Pumice Stone ......................................................... 78

PUMIE

Scouring Sticks ................................................... 78

Toilet Bowl Ring Remover ................................. 78

Pumps, Dispensing ................................................ 95

PURE & NATURAL

Personal Care Guest Amenities ..................... 175

PURE BRIGHT

Bleach .................................................................. 28

PURELL

Floor & Wall Protector, Soap Spill ................. 141

Hand Sanitizers & Dispensers ................ 123–134

Hand Sanitizing Wipes ..................... 129, 130, 134

PUREX

Laundry Detergent, Coin Op .............................. 47

Laundry Detergents ............................................ 43

Purified Water ...................................................... 375

Push Pins............................................................... 447

Putty Knives .................................................. 404, 406

PVC Gloves............................................ 327, 331, 334

Q

QUALITY PARK

Cutters ................................................................ 454

Envelopes ........................................................... 452

Mailers, Ring Binder ........................................ 462

QUARTET

Magnets ............................................................. 447

Message Boards .............................................. 449

QUILTED NORTHERN

Bathroom Tissue ............................................... 191

R
Racks

Dunnage ............................................................. 597

Garment .............................................................. 485

Ingredient Bin .................................................... 597

Tool ...................................................................... 409

Rags, Cleaning ..................................................... 231

RAID

Insecticides ......................................................... 92

Raincoats .............................................................. 361

Rakes ..................................................................... 408

RANGER

Waste Receptacles .......................................... 509

RAPID

Staple Guns ....................................................... 407

RAYOVAC

Batteries ............................................................. 413

Flashlights .......................................................... 412

Lanterns ............................................................. 412

Razors .................................................................... 177

RB

Carpet & Upholstery Cleaner ............................ 18

Carpet Spot & Stain Remover ........................... 18

Laundry Stain Removers ................................... 37

Receptacle Waste Can Liners ................... 521–532

Receptacle Liners, Rigid .................................... 501

Receptacle Liners, Sanitary .............................. 183

Receptacles

Cigarette ..................................................... 514–516

Sanitary Napkin/Tampon ................................. 183

Waste..........................490–492, 497–504, 507–515

Waste Container/Wipes Dispenser ................. 57

Recycling, Cube & Tilt Trucks ........................... 479

Recycling Containers & Lids ..................... 492–499

Refreshment Carts ............................................... 477

Refrigerator/Freezer Odor Eliminators ............ 112

Register Rolls ....................................................... 563

RENUZIT

Air Fresheners & Dispensers ......................... 103

Odor Neutralizer ....................................... 108, 109

REPRIME

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 529

RESOLVE

Carpet Cleaner .............................................. 17, 18

Respirator & Equipment Wipes ........................ 345

Respirators.................................................... 351–354

IN
D

EX

633

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



Restroom

Bar Soap ............................................ 166, 173–175

Body & Hair Wash ........... 141–144, 147, 148, 151,  

164, 167, 168, 175

Bowl Cleaner, Automatic ................................. 119

Cleaners ......................................................... 23–28

Cleansers ....................................................... 81, 82

Deodorizing Wall Blocks ................................. 119

Feminine Hygiene Products .................... 182, 183

Flushing System ................................................ 119

Hand Cleaners & Dispensers ....................169–173

Hand Dryers ....................................................... 221

Hand Sanitizers & Dispensers ........ 123–134, 146

Hand Soap & Dispensers ........................ 135–168

Personal Care Guest Amenities ............. 174, 175

Personal Cleansing Wipes ...................... 178, 180

Toilet Bowl Blocks ............................................ 118

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .................................... 20–23

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers.................... 202

Toilet Tissue ............................................... 188–199

Toilet Tissue Dispensers .......... 194, 196, 200, 201

Towels & Dispensers ............................... 203–221

Tub & Tile Cleaners....................................... 24–26

Urinal Screens .......................................... 115, 116

Urine Removers .................................................. 25

REYNOLDS

Food Storage Wraps, Aluminum ............ 577, 579

Food Storage Wraps, Plastic .......................... 576

RICOLA

Cold & Flu Medicines ....................................... 380

RIVER CITY GARMENTS

Safety Vests ....................................................... 363

Roach Killers .................................................... 91, 92

Rodenticides........................................................... 92

Roll Towels ...................................203–206, 223–226

Room ID Flag Systems ........................................ 383

ROYAL

Aprons ................................................................ 593

Baby Wipes ............................................... 181, 421

Caps .................................................................... 593

Cube Trucks & Accessories ................... 478, 479

Guest Check Book ............................................ 563

Hairnets .............................................................. 593

Laundry Carts .................................................... 475

Napkin Bands .................................................... 562

Sweepers ........................................................... 307

Toothpicks .......................................................... 587

RUBBERMAID

Air Freshener Dispensers & Refills ............... 102

Baby Changing Stations & Liners .................. 421

Bags, Cleaning Cart .................................. 396, 397

RUBBERMAID (Cont.)

Bins, Food Storage ........................................... 597

Brooms & Accessories ............................ 281–283

Brushes .............................................................. 277

Buckets/Wringers, Mop .......................... 257–261

Bus/Utility Boxes ...................................... 508, 592

Caddy, Maid ....................................................... 398

Caddy, Mopping System .................................. 263

Carpet Bonnets ................................................. 321

Casters ............................................................... 259

Casters, Cleaning Cart ..................................... 398

Charging Buckets ............................................. 262

Charging Tubs ................................................... 265

Clean Water Systems....................................... 261

Cleaning Cart Accessories ............................. 398

Cleaning Carts ................................................... 475

Collapsible Carts ............................................... 475

Containers, Food Storage ................................ 595

Cover, Cleaning Cart Waste Bag .................... 398

Cube Trucks & Accessories ................... 478, 479

Cutlery Bins ....................................................... 592

Dust Mop Pads .......................................... 267, 268

Dust Pans ........................................................... 280

Dusters ............................................................... 273

Fan Fragrance Dispensers & Refills .............. 105

Finishing Systems ............................................. 263

Floor Finishing System ..................................... 260

Floor Mats .......................................................... 295

Food Storage Boxes ......................................... 596

Hamper, Housekeeping Cart ........................... 398

Hand Sanitizers & Dispensers ........................ 125

Hand Soap & Dispensers ........................ 138, 156

Healthcare Cleaning Carts .............................. 397

Housekeeping Cart Accessories ................... 398

Housekeeping Carts ......................................... 396

Ice Scoops ......................................................... 596

Ice Totes ............................................................. 596

Ingredient Bins .................................................. 597

Instrument Carts ............................................... 474

Janitorial Carts .......................................... 396, 397

Measuring Cups ................................................ 592

Microfiber Charging Tubs ............................... 240

Microfiber Cloths .............................................. 239

Microfiber Floor Pads .............................. 267, 268

Microfiber Mop Heads ............................ 250, 251

Microfiber Mopping Systems ...................262–266

Mop Buckets & Wringers ....................... 257–262

Mop Frames ....................................... 261, 262, 266

Mop Handles ..................................................... 256

Mop Heads ........................................................ 265

RUBBERMAID (Cont.)

Mop Heads, Wet ....................... 244, 245, 248–251

Mop Pads, Holders & Handles ............... 261, 266

Mopping Systems ..................................... 259–266

Mops, Buckets & Wringers,  

   Clean Water System...................................... 261

Pails .................................................................... 259

Panel Trucks ...................................................... 472

Pitchers .............................................................. 592

Platform Trucks ......................................... 470, 471

Racks .................................................................. 597

Recycling Containers & Lids ................... 492–495

Safety Barriers .................................................. 387

Safety Signs & Cones .............................. 386, 387

Sanitary Napkin Receptacles ......................... 183

Scales ................................................................. 594

Scoops, Kitchen ................................................ 597

Scrapers, Kitchen ............................................. 592

Service Carts ..................................................... 474

Smoking Urns .................................... 513, 515, 516

Sorbents ............................................................. 392

Spill Pads ........................................................... 387

Sponge Mops .................................................... 254

Step Stools ......................................................... 399

Storage Boxes ................................................... 481

Storage Containers .......................................... 481

Sweepers ................................................... 282, 308

Thermometers ................................................... 594

Tilt Trucks & Accessories................................ 480

Toilet Bowl Brushes ......................................... 275

Toilet Flushing System ..................................... 119

Tool Racks .......................................................... 409

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 522

Utility Carts & Accessories ..................... 472–474

Waste Receptacle Caddies............................. 491

Waste Receptacle Decals....................... 503, 504

Waste Receptacle Dollies ....................... 491, 502

Waste Receptacle Lids .... 490, 492, 502, 507, 509

Waste Receptacle Liners ................................ 501

Waste Receptacles .................. 490, 492, 500–515

Wastebaskets & Lids ............................... 505, 506

Water Cooler, Insulated ................................... 377

S

SAFCO

AV Carts .............................................................. 476

Book Carts ......................................................... 476

Hand Trucks ....................................................... 469

Industrial Stools ................................................ 425

Platform Trucks ................................................. 470

634

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



SAFCO (Cont.)
Recycling Containers ............................... 497–499
Refreshment Carts ............................................ 477
Smoking Urns ............................................ 514, 515
Stacking Chairs ................................................. 425
Utility Carts ................................................ 475, 476
Waste Receptacles ................. 498, 503, 504, 509,  

511, 514, 515
Wastebaskets.................................................... 506

SAFEGUARD
Bar Soap ............................................................ 166
Hand Soap ......................................................... 163

SAFETY &  
SECURITY  323-393

Safety
Apparel ....................................................... 357–363
Bandages ................................................... 368–372
Barriers .............................................................. 387
Batons ................................................................ 363
Blood Cleanup Kits ........................................... 367
Cans, Flammable Liquids ................................. 391
Carbon Monoxide Alarms ............................... 389
Compliance Materials ...................................... 391
Cones .................................................. 386, 387, 415
Coveralls .................................................... 357–360
CPR Shields ....................................................... 373
Crowd Control ................................................... 415
Defibrillators & Accessories .......................... 374
Dust Masks ........................................................ 351
Ear Protection ........................................... 347–350
Earmuffs ............................................................. 350
Earplugs ..................................................... 347–350
Emergency Preparedness Kits ....................... 367
Eye Protection ........................................... 337–344
Eye Wash Stations & Refills............................ 346
Face Masks ....................................................... 351
Faceshields ................................................ 343, 344
Fall Protection ................................................... 365
Fire Extinguishers ..................................... 388, 389
First Aid Kits & Refills ....................... 366–370, 372
First Aid Tape ............................................. 371, 372
Gauze .................................................................. 372
Glasses ....................................................... 337–342
Gloves ......................................................... 325–335
Goggles .............................................. 339, 340, 342
Hard Hats ................................................... 355, 356
Lens Cleaning Tissues & Wipes ..................... 345
Respirator & Equipment Wipes ...................... 345
Respirators ................................................ 351–354
Safety Cans ........................................................ 391
Sharps Containers ............................................ 373
Signs ................................................... 386, 387, 450
Smoke Alarms ................................................... 389

Safety (Cont.)
Sorbents ..................................................... 391–393
Spill Pads ........................................................... 387
Tags ..................................................................... 390
Tapes................................................................... 415
Towels ................................................................... 53
Vests ................................................................... 363

Salt & Pepper Packets........................................ 586

SAN JAMAR
Bathroom Tissue Dispensers .................. 194, 200
Buckets .............................................................. 593
Cup Dispensers ................................................. 546
Cutting Boards .................................................. 593
Food Storage Wrap Dispensers ..................... 576
Hand Soap Dispensers ............................ 149, 155
Hand Towel Dispensers ........... 207, 210, 220, 221
Napkin Dispensers ........................................... 560
Pails .................................................................... 259
Paper Towels ..................................................... 226
Sanitizers ............................................................. 29
Shelf Matting ..................................................... 295
Towel Dispensers ............. 207, 210, 220, 221, 226

Sanding Pads, Floor ............................................ 321
Sandwich Bags .................................................... 582

SANI PROFESSIONAL
Baby Wipes ............................................... 181, 421
Hand Sanitizing Wipes ..................................... 130
Hand Wipes ......................................................... 36
Moist Towelettes .............................................. 587
Mounting Brackets, Wipes Canister ............... 30
Sanitizing Wipes & Dispensers ...................... 587
Wipes, Disinfecting ............................................ 30
Wipes, Sanitizing ................................................ 30

SANITAIRE
Air Movers ......................................................... 313
Floor Machines ................................................. 315
Vacuum Cleaner Bags & Belts ....................... 306
Vacuum Cleaner Filters ............................ 305, 306
Vacuum Cleaners .............. 298–301, 303, 309, 310

Sanitary Napkins, Dispensers,  
   Receptacles & Liners............................... 182, 183
Sanitizers

Glassware ............................................................ 67
Hand .................................................... 123–134, 146
Kitchen ........................................................... 66, 67
Sprays ................................................................... 33
Surface ..................................................... 28–30, 34
Wipes ............................................................ 35, 587

Sanitizing Wipes, Hand ...................... 129, 130, 134
Scales .................................................................... 594
Scissors ................................................................. 454
Scoops, Kitchen ........................................... 596, 597
SCOPE

Mouthwash ........................................................ 176

SCOTCH

Masking Tapes .................................................. 458

Mounting Tabs & Tapes ................................... 445

Packaging Tapes & Dispensers ..................... 455

Painter’s Tapes .................................................. 458

Spray Adhesives ............................................... 446

Tape Dispensers ............................................... 457

SCOTCH-BRITE

Dish Wand............................................................ 76

Erasing Pads ........................................................ 77

Floor Pads .................................................. 317, 321

Floor Sweepers ................................................. 308

Griddle Cleaners ................................................. 80

Griddle Pad Holders ........................................... 79

Griddle Pads/Scrubbers .................................... 79

Grill Bricks ........................................................... 79

Lint Rollers ........................................................... 46

Scouring Pads ............................................... 75–77

Scrubbing Sponges ...................................... 75, 76

SCOTCHGARD

Carpet Cleaner .................................................... 18

Carpet Spot & Stain Remover ........................... 18

SCOTT

Air Freshener Dispensers ............................... 103

Air Freshener Refills ......................................... 103

Bathroom Tissue ....................................... 195, 197

Center Pull Towels .................................... 209, 210

Folded Towels ............................ 211, 212, 217, 218

Hand & Body Lotion ......................................... 169

Hand Cleaners ................................................... 169

Hand Towels ...................... 204, 209–212, 217, 218

Napkins & Dispensers ............................. 560, 561

Paper Towels ............. 204, 209–212, 217, 218, 223

Rags .................................................................... 231

Roll Towels ................................................. 204, 223

Shop Towels ...................................................... 231

Skin Cleanser ............................................ 157, 163

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers.................... 202

Toilet Tissue ....................................................... 188

Wipes, Sanitizing ................................................ 35

Scouring Pads .......................................... 74–79, 322

Scouring Sticks...................................................... 78

Scrapers & Blades ...................................... 403, 406

Scrapers, Cooking Utensil ................................. 592

Screens, Urinal ............................................ 115, 116

Screwdrivers ................................................ 406, 407

Scrub Brushes .............................................. 277, 593

SCRUBBING BUBBLES

All-Purpose Cleaners ................................... 50, 55

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 26

Scrubbing Pads ...................................................... 26

IN
D

EX

635

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



SCRUBS
Graffiti & Spray Paint Remover ........................ 86
Hand Cleaning Towels ..................................... 171
Hand Sanitizing Wipes ..................................... 129
Insect Repellent/Sunscreen Wipes ................. 91
Stainless Steel Cleaner Towels ........................ 83
White Board Cleaning Wipes ........................... 86
Wipes, All-Purpose ............................................ 52
Wipes, Breakroom .............................................. 66
Wipes, Dish Cleaning ......................................... 73
Wipes, Disinfecting ............................................ 36
Wipes, Germicidal .............................................. 36
Wipes, Glass Cleaner ......................................... 65

SEALED AIR
Bubble Wrap ..................................................... 459
Mailers ............................................................... 451
Packing Materials ............................................ 459
Paper Roll Cutter ............................................... 459

Sealer, Floor.............................................................. 8
Security

Emergency Lighting .......................................... 385
Exit Signs ............................................................ 385
Lockers ....................................................... 486, 487
Locks ................................................................... 390
Mirrors ................................................................ 385
Visitor Chimes ................................................... 415
Wireless Doorbells ........................................... 385

SEE ALL
Security Mirrors ................................................ 385

Self-Wringing Mops ............................................ 254

SERTUN
Foodservice Towels .......................................... 237
Rechargeable Sanitizer Towels...................... 588

Service Carts ................................................ 474, 477
Serving Trays ........................................................ 564
Serving Utensils................................................... 558
SERVIS

Work Boots ........................................................ 362
SEVENTH GENERATION

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 50
Baby Wipes ....................................................... 181
Bathroom Tissue ............................................... 190
Dish Soap ............................................................. 70
Dishwasher Detergents ..................................... 71
Disinfecting Cleaners ......................................... 29
Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 62
Granite & Stone Cleaner ................................... 83
Hand Wash ........................................................ 162
Laundry Detergents ............................................ 44
Multisurface Cleaner ......................................... 62
Napkins .............................................................. 559
Toilet Bowl Cleaners .......................................... 21
Wipes, Disinfecting ............................................ 29
Wood Cleaner...................................................... 60

Shampoo

Body & Hair .............................141–151, 164, 167, 168
Carpet & Upholstery ........................................... 17
Hair .............................................................. 174, 175

SHARPIE

China Markers ................................................... 441
Permanent Markers ................................. 439, 440

Sharps Containers ............................................... 373
Shears, Hedge-Trimming .................................... 408

SHEFFIELD

Scrapers & Blades ........................................... 406
Tools .................................................................... 406

SHEILA SHINE

Stainless Steel Cleaner ..................................... 83
Shelf Matting ........................................................ 295
Shelving

Steel .................................................................... 484
Utility ........................................................... 484, 485
Wire .................................................................... 485

Shoe Covers .......................................................... 362
Shop Ticket Holders ............................................ 444
Shop Towels ................................................. 230–232
SHOP-AIR

Air Movers ......................................................... 314
SHOP-VAC

Air Movers ......................................................... 314
Handheld Vacuums .......................................... 306
Vacuum Cleaners .............................................. 311

Shopping Bags ..................................................... 583
SHOUT

Laundry Stain Removers ................................... 37
Shovels .................................................................. 408
Shower Cleaners ................................................... 26
Signs

ADA ..................................................................... 450
Exit ............................................................... 385, 450
Safety .................................................. 386, 387, 450

Silverware Bags .................................................. 583
SIMPLE GREEN

All-Purpose Cleaner/Degreaser ....................... 53
All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 53
Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 26
Disinfectants ....................................................... 36
Germicidal Cleaners ........................................... 36
Lime Scale Removers ........................................ 23
Safety Towels ...................................................... 53
Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish ..................... 84

Siphon Pumps......................................................... 95

SKIN CARE &  
PERSONAL HYGIENE  120-183

Skin Care, Buying Guide .................................... 122
Skin Conditioner .................................................. 169

Sleeves, Arm Protection..................................... 361

SLIM JIM

Recycling Containers ....................................... 495

Waste Receptacles & Accessories....... 500–502

SMALLWARES  589-597

SMITH & WESSON

Safety Glasses .................................................. 337

Smoke Alarms ...................................................... 389

Smoking Urns ............................................... 513–516

Snips .............................................................. 406, 454

SNUGGLE

Fabric Softener ................................................... 46

Fabric Softener Sheets, Coin Op ...................... 47

Fabric Softener, Coin Op .................................... 47

Soap

Antibacterial/Antimicrobial ..................... 143–168

Bar ....................................................... 166, 173–175

Body ............................................................ 141–144

Floor & Wall Protector, Spill ............................ 141

Foam ................................................... 153, 155–161

Hair .............................................................. 141–144

Hand ............................134–153, 155–164, 167–170

Lotion ..........146–153, 156, 157, 160–164, 167, 168

Oil-based Cleaning ............................................. 59

Soap Scum Removers ............................... 24, 25, 27

SOFT SCRUB

Bath & Kitchen Cleaner ..................................... 82

Cleanser ......................................................... 51, 82

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .................................... 22, 23

SOFTSOAP

Hand Soap & Dispensers ...139, 149, 157, 159, 161

SOLO CUP CO.

Cups & Lids ........................................ 538, 541, 543

Cutlery, Plastic .................................................. 548

Dinnerware ................................................ 554, 556

Food Containers & Lids ............................ 568, 571

Sorbents ........................................................ 391–393

SOS

Scrubber Sponges .............................................. 74

Steel Wool Pads.................................................. 79

Soufflé/Portion Cups & Lids ............................... 567

SOUTHERN CHAMPION TRAY

Bakery Boxes .................................................... 581

Carafes ............................................................... 539

Dinnerware ........................................................ 554

Food & Drink Trays ........................................... 539

Food Containers & Lids .................................... 569

SPARKLE

Paper Towels ..................................................... 223

636

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



Sparkling Water ................................................... 376

SPC

Sorbents ............................................................. 392
SPIC & SPAN

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 10
Glass Cleaners .................................................... 50

Spill Absorbents .................................................. 393
Spill Pads .............................................................. 387
Spill Protection, Soap ......................................... 141
Sponge Mops........................................................ 254
Sponges ............................................................. 74–76
Sponges, Stainless Steel ..................................... 78
Sports Drinks ........................................................ 376
Spot Remover, Carpet............................................ 18
SPOT SHOT

Carpet Stain Remover ........................................ 18
Spoons ........................................................... 547–550
Spray Bottles .......................................................... 94

SPRAY NINE

Disinfecting Cleaners ......................................... 33
Hand Cleaners ................................................... 173
Wipes, Disinfecting ............................................ 33

Sprayer/Mister ....................................................... 93
Sprayers, Tank ........................................................ 93
Squeegees .................................................... 416–420
SQUINCHER

Powdered Drink Mixes .................................... 377
Stain Removers

Carpet & Upholstery ........................................... 18
Coin-Op Dispenser ............................................. 47
Laundry ........................................................... 37, 38

Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish ................. 83–85
Stainless Steel Sponges ...................................... 78
STANLEY

Screwdrivers ..................................................... 406
Staple Guns ....................................................... 407
Tool Boxes .......................................................... 407
Tool Kits .............................................................. 406
Utility Knives & Blades .................................... 404

Staple Guns........................................................... 407
Staple Removers .................................................. 442
Staplers ................................................................. 442
Staples ................................................................... 442
Steam Table Pans & Lids .................................... 575
Steel Wool ........................................................ 78, 79
Steel Wool Pads, Floor ....................................... 321
Stemware ...................................................... 558, 591
Step Ladders ................................................. 401, 402
Step Stools .................................................... 399–402
Stethoscopes ........................................................ 384
Stirrers, Coffee ..................................................... 586
Stools, Industrial.................................................. 425
Stools, Step ................................................... 399, 400

STORAGE &  
MATERIAL HANDLING  466-487

Storage

Boxes .................................................................. 481

Boxes, Moving & Storage ............................... 462

Cabinets ..................................................... 482, 483

Containers .......................................................... 481

Food Containers ........................................ 595–597

Lockers ....................................................... 486, 487

STOUT

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 530

Straws.................................................................... 546

Stretch Film & Dispensers ................................. 460

Strippers, Baseboard ............................................ 11

Strippers, Floor............................................. 8, 12, 13

Stripping Pads, Floor................... 317, 318, 320–322

SUMA OPTIFILL

Pot & Pan Detergent .......................................... 67

Sanitzer, Kitchen ................................................. 67

SUNLIGHT

Dishwashing Detergents ................................... 70

Supports, Back & Wrist ...................................... 364

SURF

Laundry Detergent, Coin Op .............................. 47

Surface Protectors .............................................. 410

SURPASS

Facial Tissues .................................................... 222

SURVIVOR

Mailers ............................................................... 452

Sweatband Replacements, Hard Hat ............... 356

Sweepers, Floor ................................... 307, 308, 310

SWEETHEART

Hand Soap ......................................................... 150

SWIFFER

Dusters & Refill Kits ......................................... 271

Mops & Accessories ....................................... 271

Multisurface Cleaner ......................................... 58

SteamBoost Mops & Refills ............................ 264

Wet Jet System ................................................. 264

SWIFFER MAX

Dusters & Refill Kits ......................................... 271

SWINGLINE

Staplers & Staples ............................................ 442

Synthetic Gloves .................................................. 327

T
Table Covers ......................................................... 562

TABLE MATE PRODUCTS, INC

Balloons ............................................................. 562

Table Covers ...................................................... 562

Tables

Folding/Nesting ......................................... 422–424

Hospitality .......................................................... 423

Training ............................................................... 424

Utility ................................................................... 422

Tabs, Mounting ..................................................... 445

Tags, Safety ........................................................... 390

TAMPAX

Tampons ............................................................. 182

Tank Sprayers ......................................................... 93

Tape Dispensers .................................................. 457

Tape Measures ..................................................... 409

Tapes

Box Sealing Tape ...................................... 456, 457

Carpet ................................................................. 458

Duct ..................................................................... 458

Electrical ............................................................ 458

Masking .............................................................. 458

Mounting ............................................................ 445

Packaging .................................................. 455, 456

Painter’s ............................................................. 458

Safety .................................................................. 415

Specialty ............................................................ 458

Tread ................................................................... 458

TARIFOLD

Safety Frame Display Pockets ........................ 450

TARN-X

Tarnish Remover ................................................. 84

TATCO

Barricade Systems ........................................... 415

Cable Ties ........................................................... 407

Crowd Control Systems ................................... 415

Emergency Lighting .......................................... 385

Exit Signs ............................................................ 385

Food Baskets ..................................................... 566

Safety Batons .................................................... 363

Safety Cones ..................................................... 415

Safety Tapes ...................................................... 415

Umbrella Bag Stands and Bags ..................... 415

Visitor Chimes ................................................... 415

Wireless Doorbells ........................................... 385

TELESTEPS

Ladders ............................................................... 402

TENNSCO

Lockers ....................................................... 486, 487

Steel Shelving ................................................... 484

Storage Cabinets .............................................. 482

Utility Carts ........................................................ 475

THE CHICAGO LIGHTHOUSE

Clocks ................................................................. 438

THE WORKS

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .......................................... 21

IN
D

EX

637

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



Thermometers, Medical ..................................... 384

Thermometers, Refrigerator/Freezer ............... 594

TIDE

Floor Cleaners ..................................................... 10

Laundry Detergents ...................................... 38, 39

Stain Removers ................................................... 38

Tile & Grout Brushes ........................................... 278

Tile & Grout Rejuvenator ...................................... 25

TILEX

Bathroom Cleaners ............................................ 27

Mold & Mildew Removers ................................ 27

Soap Scum Removers ........................................ 27

Tilt Trucks & Accessories .......................... 479, 480

Time Card Racks .................................................. 438

Time Cards ............................................................ 438

Time Clocks .......................................................... 438

TIMEMIST

Air Freshener Dispensers & Refills ....98–100, 104

Air Fresheners ................................................... 106

Air Sanitizers ....................................................... 98

Fan Fragrance Dispensers & Refills .............. 105

Tissue Dispensers ............................... 194, 196, 200

Tissue, Toilet ................................................. 188–199

Tissues

Bakery ................................................................ 580

Facial .................................................. 222, 227–229

Lens Cleaning .................................................... 345

Toilet

Bowl Blocks ....................................................... 118

Bowl Brushes & Holders ......................... 274, 275

Bowl Cleaner, Automatic ................................. 119

Bowl Cleaners ............................................... 20–23

Flushing System ................................................ 119

Seat Covers & Dispensers .............................. 202

Tissue .......................................................... 188–199

Tissue Dispensers .................... 194, 196, 200, 201

Toilet Flushing Systems ...................................... 119

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers ...................... 202

TOLCO CORPORATION

Hand Soap Dispensers .................................... 154

Tongue Depressors .............................................. 372

Tool

Boxes .................................................................. 407

Kits & Sets ................................................. 405, 406

Racks .................................................................. 409

Tools

Bypass Loppers ................................................ 408

Drills .................................................................... 407

Hammers ............................................................ 406

Pruners ............................................................... 408

Putty Knives ............................................... 404, 406

Rakes .................................................................. 408

Tools (Cont.)

Scrapers & Blades ................................... 403, 406

Screwdrivers ............................................. 406, 407

Shears ................................................................ 408

Shovels ............................................................... 408

Snips ................................................................... 406

Staple Guns ....................................................... 407

Tape Measures ................................................. 409

Utility Knives & Blades .................................... 404

Toothbrushes ........................................................ 176

Toothpastes ........................................................... 176

Toothpicks ............................................................. 587

TOPS

Time Clock Cards .............................................. 438

TORK

Facial Tissues .................................................... 228

Folded Towels .................................................... 218

Hand Towels .............................................. 204, 218

Napkins .............................................................. 560

Paper Towels ..................................... 204, 218, 225

Roll Towels ................................................. 204, 225

Toilet Tissue ....................................................... 190

Totes, Food ............................................................ 596

Totes, Ice ............................................................... 596

Touch-free

Hand Sanitizer Dispensers ...................... 123–127

Hand Soap Dispensers ................... 135–140, 145,  

155, 156, 164

Towel Dispensers ..................................... 206, 208

Towel & Tissue Buying Guide ................... 186, 187

Towelettes, Moist ................................ 130, 180, 587

Towels

Center Pull ................................................. 209, 210

Dispensers, Hand ..................... 206–208, 210, 220

Folded ......................................................... 211–219

Foodservice ............................................... 237, 588

Guest ................................................................... 564

Hand ............................203–206, 209–219, 223–226

Hospital Disinfectant .......................................... 31

Industrial Cleaning ................... 230–232, 235, 241

Paper, Bathroom .......................203–206, 209–219

Paper, Center-Pull ..................................... 209, 210

Paper, Folded ............................................. 211–219

Paper, Hardwound Rolls .......................... 203–206

Paper, Roll .................................................. 223–226

Safety .................................................................... 53

Shop ............................................................ 230–232

Stainless Steel Cleaner ..................................... 83

Windshield ......................................................... 238

TRANSMACRO AMENITIES

Personal Care Guest Amenities ............. 174, 175

Trash Can Bags & Liners ............................ 521–532

Trash Can Deodorizers ................................ 110, 111

Trash Cans & Lids ........490–492, 497–504, 507–515

Trays

Cup Holder ................................................. 539, 566

Food Servicing .................................................. 566

Food Serving ...................................................... 564

Trays & Lids .......................................................... 564

Tread Tapes ........................................................... 458

Trigger Spray Bottles ............................................ 94

Trucks

Buying Guide ..................................................... 468

Cube ............................................................ 478, 479

Hand .................................................................... 469

Panel ................................................................... 472

Platform ...................................................... 470, 471

Tilt ................................................................ 479, 480

Tub & Tile Cleaners ......................................... 24–26

Tubes, Mailing ...................................................... 463

Tumblers ........................................................ 558, 591

TWINKLE

Stainless Steel Cleaner ..................................... 83

TYLENOL

Pain Reliever Medicines ................................. 378

U

ULTRA PLUS

Trash Can Liners ............................................... 526

Umbrella Bag Stands and Bags ........................ 415

UNGER

Brooms & Accessories .................................... 280

Brushes, Corner ................................................ 277

Brushes, Pipe .................................................... 276

Buckets ...................................................... 260, 418

Dusters ............................................... 273, 274, 276

Extension Arms ................................................. 409

Extension Handles .................................... 416, 418

Extension Poles ................................................. 265

Microfiber Cloths .............................................. 240

Mops & Accessories ............................... 258, 265

Paper Pickers & Replacement Pins .............. 409

Recycling Containers ....................................... 493

Sanitary Brushes .............................................. 417

Scrapers & Blades ........................................... 403

Squeegees ................................. 416, 417, 419, 420

Toilet Bowl Brushes ......................................... 275

Tool Racks .......................................................... 409

Window Cleaner ................................................. 65

Window Cleaning Equipment ................. 418–420

UNI PAINT MARKER

Permanent Markers ......................................... 441

638

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



UNISAN

Dust Mop Heads ............................................... 268

Wet Mop Heads ................................................ 268

UNIVERSAL

Ballpoint Pens ................................................... 440

Box Sealing Tape & Dispensers ............. 456, 457

Bulletin Boards ................................................. 447

Clocks ................................................................. 438

Copy Paper ........................................................ 465

Envelopes ........................................................... 452

Mailers ............................................................... 451

Pencils ................................................................ 440

Push Pins ........................................................... 447

Recycled Paper ................................................. 464

Scissors .............................................................. 454

Staple Removers ............................................... 442

Staples ................................................................ 442

Stretch Film & Dispensers .............................. 460

UNIVERSAL ONE

Box Sealing Tape & Dispensers ............. 456, 457

Bulletin Boards ................................................. 447

Clocks ................................................................. 438

Colored Paper ................................................... 465

Multipurpose Paper ......................................... 464

UNTOUCHABLE

Recycling Containers & Lids ........................... 494

Waste Receptacles & Lids .............................. 507

Upright Vacuum Cleaners .................. 298–304, 307

Urinal Screens ............................................. 115, 116

Urine Removers...................................................... 25

Urns, Sand ..................................................... 513–515

Utility Brushes.............................................. 276, 278

Utility Carts ................................................... 472–476

Utility Knives & Blades....................................... 404

Utility Shelving............................................. 484, 485

UVEX

Faceshields ........................................................ 344

Glasses ....................................................... 340–342

Goggles ...................................................... 340, 342

V
Vacuum Bag Refresher Beads .......................... 108

Vacuums

Backpack ........................................................... 310

Bags & Belts .............................................. 305, 306

Carpet Extractors .............................................. 312

Cleaner Filters ........................................... 305, 306

Cleaners ..................................... 298–304, 307, 309

Handheld ............................................................ 306

Sweepers ........................................... 307, 308, 310

Wall Mount ........................................................ 311

Wet/Dry ...................................................... 311, 312

VANI-SOL

Bathroom Cleaner, Disinfecting ....................... 24

VANISH

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .......................................... 22

VASELINE

Lotion .................................................................. 165

Vehicle Washing Brushes.................................. 277

VELCRO

Cable Ties ........................................................... 446

Hook & Loop Fasteners ................................... 446

VERTIFLEX

Refreshment Carts ............................................ 477

Service Carts ..................................................... 477

Storage Cart/Workstation ............................... 476

Vinyl Gloves .................................................. 327, 328

VR

Coin Op Vending Machine,  

   Laundry Supplies ............................................. 47

W

Wall Blocks, Deodorizing .................................. 119

Wall Bracket, Sanitizing Wipes ....................... 587

Wall Dispenser, Wipes ......................................... 57

Wall Mount Vacuums.......................................... 311

Wall Mounts, Hand Cleaner .............................. 172

Wall Protector, Soap Spill ................................. 141

Wands, Dusting .................................................... 273

Washroom

Bar Soap ............................................ 166, 173–175

Body & Hair Wash .... 141–151, 164, 167, 168, 175

Bowl Cleaner, Automatic ................................. 119

Cleaners ......................................................... 23–28

Deodorizing Wall Blocks ................................. 119

Feminine Hygiene Products .................... 182, 183

Flushing System ................................................ 119

Hand Cleaners & Dispensers ....................169–173

Hand Dryers ....................................................... 221

Hand Sanitizers & Dispensers ........ 123–134, 146

Hand Soap & Dispensers ........................ 135–168

Personal Care Guest Amenities ............. 174, 175

Personal Cleansing Wipes ...................... 178, 180

Toilet Bowl Blocks ............................................ 118

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .................................... 20–23

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers.................... 202

Toilet Tissue ............................................... 188–199

Toilet Tissue Dispensers .......... 194, 196, 200, 201

Towels & Dispensers ............................... 203–221

Tub & Tile Cleaners....................................... 24–26

Urinal Screens .......................................... 115, 116

Urine Removers .................................................. 25

Wasp & Hornet Killers .......................................... 92

Waste Can Deodorizers .............................. 110, 111

Waste Can Liners Buying Guide ............... 518–520

WASTE  
RECEPTACLES  488-516

Waste Receptacle

Bags & Can Liners .................................... 521–532

Caddies ............................................................... 491

Decals ......................................................... 503, 504

Dollies ......................................................... 491, 502

Lids .............................................. 490, 492, 502, 507

Liners, Rigid ............................................... 501, 508

Waste Receptacle/Wipes Dispenser ................. 57

Waste Receptacles

Buying Guide ..................................................... 489

Collapsible ................................................. 498, 497

Dome Top ................................................... 510, 511

Fire-Safe ..................................................... 503–516

Heavy Duty ................................................. 490, 492

Indoor/Outdoor .......................................... 497, 509

Medical Waste .......................................... 503, 504

Open Top ............................ 499, 502, 507, 510–514

Outdoor ....................................................... 513, 514

Push Door .................................................. 508, 509

Side-Opening ............................................. 510–515

Smoking ...................................................... 513–516

Step-On .............................................. 500–504, 511

Trucks ................................................................. 479

Wall Mounted .................................................... 502

Wastebaskets & Lids .................................. 505, 506

Water

Bottled ................................................................ 375

Coolers, Insulated ............................................. 377

Purified ............................................................... 375

Sparkling ............................................................ 376

WAUSAU PAPER

Bathroom Tissue ....................................... 190, 198

Facial Tissues .................................................... 228

Folded Towels ............................................ 215–218

Hand Towels ...................................... 203, 215–218

Paper Towels ............................. 203, 215–218, 225

Roll Towels ................................................. 203, 225

Wax Paper ............................................................ 580

Wax Strippers ........................................................ 13

WD-40

Bowl Cleaner, Automatic ................................. 119

Carpet Refresher .............................................. 111

Carpet Spot & Stain Remover ........................... 18

Lubricants ............................................................ 88

IN
D

EX

639

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX



WEIMAN

Carpet Cleaner .................................................... 18

Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish ..................... 85

Wipes, Electronics ............................................. 56

Wipes, Leather .................................................... 60

Wipes, Stainless Steel Cleaner ........................ 85

Welder Gloves ...................................................... 332

Wet Mops, Accessories & Handles ......... 243–271

WET ONES

Hand Sanitizing Wipes ..................................... 130

Hand Wipes ....................................................... 180

Moist Towelettes ...................................... 130, 180

WET-NAP

Moist Towelettes .............................................. 587

Wet/Dry Vacuums ........................................ 311, 312

Wheelchairs ......................................................... 383

WHISTLE

All-Purpose Cleaners ......................................... 49

Disinfectants ....................................................... 35

WINCUP

Cups & Lids ........................................................ 545

Dinnerware ........................................................ 552

WINDEX

Glass Cleaner ...................................................... 61

Multisurface Cleaners ................................. 54, 61

Touch-Up Kitchen Cleaner ................................ 56

Wipes, Electronics ............................................. 64

Wipes, Glass ........................................................ 61

Window

Cleaners ............................................................... 65

Cleaning Kits .............................................. 418, 420

Squeegees & Accessories ..................... 419, 420

Windshield Towels ............................................. 238

WINDSOFT

Center Pull Towels ............................................ 209

Facial Tissues .................................................... 228

Folded Towels ............................................ 214, 219

Hand Towels .............................. 205, 209, 214, 219

Paper Towels ..................... 205, 209, 214, 219, 225

Roll Towels ................................................. 205, 225

Toilet Tissue ............................................... 191, 197

Wipers ........................................................... 230–241

Wipers Buying Guide .......................................... 233

Wipes

All-Purpose ........................ 48, 49, 56, 57, 171, 588

Baby ............................................................ 421, 181

Breakroom ........................................................... 66

Dishwashing ........................................................ 73

Disinfecting ........................................ 29, 30, 33, 35

Dispensers ........................................................... 57

Dry Erase Board .................................................. 86

Wipes (Cont.)

Dusting ................................................................. 59

Electronics ..................................................... 56, 64

Equipment .......................................................... 345

Furniture Polish ............................................. 58, 59

Germicidal ...................................................... 31, 36

Glass ......................................................... 61, 64, 65

Gym ....................................................................... 57

Hand .............................................................. 36, 171

Hand Sanitizing ......................... 129, 130, 134, 180

Insect Repellent/Sunscreen ............................. 91

Leather ................................................................. 60

Lens Cleaning .................................................... 345

Microfiber .......................................................... 240

Multi-Purpose ..................................................... 54

Multisurface Cleaner ................................... 58, 61

Personal Cleansing .................................. 178, 180

Respirator .......................................................... 345

Sanitizing .......................................... 30, 34, 35, 587

Stain Remover ..................................................... 37

Stainless Steel .................................................... 85

Wet, General Purpose...................................... 237

Wire Shelving....................................................... 485

Wireless Doorbells ............................................. 385

WISK

Laundry Detergent, Coin Op .............................. 47

Laundry Detergents ............................................ 45

WISP

Toothbrushes ..................................................... 176

WNA

Coffee Mugs ...................................................... 557

Cups & Lids ........................................................ 543

Cutlery, Plastic .................................................. 557

Deli Containers .................................................. 570

Dinnerware ........................................................ 557

Food Containers & Lids .................................... 570

Serving Utensils ................................................ 558

Stemware ........................................................... 558

Tumblers ............................................................. 558

Wood Cleaners ................................................. 59, 60

Work Belts ............................................................ 364

Work Gloves ................................................. 330–335

Workstations ........................................................ 476

Wraps, Food Storage ................................... 576, 577

Wraps, Rack & Pan Cover .................................. 583

Wringers, Mop ............................................. 257–259

Wrist Supports ..................................................... 364

WYPALL

Automotive Towels ........................................... 238

Cleaning Wipes ................................................. 171

WYPALL (Cont.)

Foodservice Towels .......................................... 237

Hand Cleaning Wipes ...................................... 171

Microfiber Cloths .............................................. 239

Shop Towels ...................................................... 230

Wipers ........................................................ 230, 231

X

XEROX

Multipurpose Paper ......................................... 465

Synthetic Paper ................................................ 464

Y

YANKEE CANDLE

Air Fresheners ..................................................... 98

Z

ZEP

Adhesive Sprays ................................................. 87

Carpet Cleaner .................................................... 17

Degreasers .......................................................... 55

Disinfectants ....................................................... 36

Disinfecting Cleaners ......................................... 34

Drain Opener ....................................................... 19

Electrical Contact Cleaner ................................ 85

Floor Burnish Restorer ....................................... 14

Floor Cleaners ........................................... 8, 12, 16

Floor Disinfectants ......................................... 8, 12

Floor Finish ........................................................... 16

Floor Polish ............................................................ 8

Floor Sealer ..................................................... 8, 16

Floor Strippers ................................................. 8, 12

Glass Cleaner ................................................ 64, 65

Hand Cleaners/Wall Mount............................. 172

Lime & Calcium Removers ................................ 23

Lubricant .............................................................. 88

Mold & Mildew Removers ................................ 23

Multi-Purpose Cleaners .................................... 55

Stain Removers ................................................... 37

Stainless Steel Polish ........................................ 85

Toilet Bowl Cleaners .......................................... 22

ZIPLOC

Food Storage Bags ........................................... 582

ZOLL

AED Wall Cabinets............................................ 374

Defibrillators & Accessories .......................... 374

640

PRODUCT/BRAND INDEX


